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1856 02/06/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D OPEN PO FOR SUPPLIES FOR 117.78

CUSTODIANS FOR SCHOOL

Totals for 1856 117.78
1857 02/06/2017 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA PENCILS FORFIRST GRADE PENCIL 151.83
MACHINE
Totals for 1857 151.83
1858 02/06/2017 UPS STORE BURLEY ID SHIPPING FOR CHROME BOOKS TO 17.34
GET REPAIRED
Totals for 1858 17.34
1859 02/09/2017 TARAMASCO, ANTHONY TWIN FALLS ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR ACT OF 81.46

KINDNESS REWARDS

Totals for 1859 81.46
1971 02/03/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Classrooms Supplies 89.63
Totals for 1971 89.63
1972 02/14/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Classroom Supplies (Mrs. 262.55
Schrenk)
Totals for 1972 262.55
1973 02/14/2017 PEPSI BOTTLING COMPA TWIN FALLS ID Pop Machine 101.60
Totals for 1973 101.60
1974 02/14/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID AR Prizes 26.79
Totals for 1974 26.79
1975 02/15/2017 POMERELLE SKI RESORT ALBION ID 5th Grade Ski Trip 1,160.00
Totals for 1975 1,160.00
1976 02/15/2017 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID 5th Grade Ski Trip to 110.00
Pomerelle
Totals for 1976 110.00
1977 02/22/2017 POMERELLE SKI RESORT ALBION ID 5th Grade Pomerelle Ski Trip 45.00
Totals for 1977 45.00
1978 02/22/2017 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Bus Charges for Activity 315.00
Trips
Totals for 1978 315.00
1979 02/22/2017 LASER XPRESS OF IDAH POCATELLO ID Office & Classroom Supplies 208.95
Totals for 1979 208.95
2098 02/07/2017 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID JANUARY SALES TAX 29.72
Totals for 2098 29.72
2099 02/15/2017 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID BUS FOR 15.75

CHRISTMAS PROGRAM TO BURLEY
CARE CENTER

Totals for 2099 15.75
2100 02/15/2017 VISA TAMPA FL CUSTODIAN APPRECIATION GIFTS 160.00
Totals for 2100 160.00
2101 02/15/2017 WHITE PINE INTERMEDI BURLEY ID PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT 35.08
Totals for 2101 35.08
2102 02/17/2017 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUB JEFFERSON CITY MO SCHOLASTIC BOOKS 3.80
Totals for 2102 3.80
2638 02/01/2017 MINIDOKA MEMORIAL HO RUPERT ID CRTC- EMT- BINGHAM: CPR CARDS 570.00

& FIRST AID CARDS
Totals for 2638 570.00
2639 02/06/2017 JACKSON, CHET TWIN FALLS ID CRTC- CONSTRUCTION- 27.84
REIMBURSEMENT FOR GAS
PURCHASE
Totals for 2639 27.84
2640 02/06/2017 HEALTH OCCUPATIONS S SOUTHLAKE TX CRTC- CNA & EMT- 1,060.00
STUDENT HOSA

AFFILIATION FEES
Totals for 2640 1,060.00
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2641 02/15/2017 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ROBOTICS- 40.00

ROBOTICS REGISTRATION
Totals for 2641 40.00
2642 02/15/2017 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ROBOTICS- IDAHO 105.00
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
REGISTRATION
Totals for 2642 105.00
4477 02/02/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc school supplies as 102.82
needed from Wal Mart
Totals for 4477 102.82
4478 02/02/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc school supplies as 326.15
needed from Wal Mart
Totals for 4478 326.15
4479 02/02/2017 NU VU GLASS INC. BURLEY ID Replace broken mirror in CHS 70.14

boys' bathroom as needed

Totals for 4479 70.14

4480 02/02/2017 BURLEY FFA BURLEY D CHS FFA Conference hotel 21.67
expense

Totals for 4480 21.67

4481 02/03/2017 VISA TAMPA FL Block 2 Perfect Attendance 40.28

incentive at Papa Kelsey's
Pizza & Subs
Totals for 4481 40.28
4482 02/03/2017 VISA TAMPA FL Block 2 grades and attendance 409.50

incentive @ Century Cinema 5

Totals for 4482 409.50

4483 02/03/2017 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO BOISE ID National FFA Dues from Cassia 112.00
FFA

Totals for 4483 112.00

4484 02/03/2017 VISA TAMPA FL School wide activity to 400.00

Century Cinema 2/2/2017
Totals for 4484 400.00
4485 02/06/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc school supplies as 100.83
needed from Wal Mart
Totals for 4485 100.83
4486 02/08/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc school supplies as 53.34

needed from Wal Mart

Totals for 4486 53.34

4487 02/08/2017 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID Popcorn for CHS incentives as 41.78
needed

Totals for 4487 41.78

4488 02/08/2017 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Bus mileage for CHS activity 846.00

trips as needed
Totals for 4488 846.00
4489 02/08/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Misc supplies as needed from 11.94

Ace Hardware for CHS per

Pete/Maint
Totals for 4489 11.94
4490 02/08/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Misc supplies as needed for 22.72
CHS /Maint
Totals for 4490 22.72
4491 02/17/2017 VISA TAMPA FL Incentive gift cards from 100.00

Dairy Queen as needed
Totals for 4491 100.00

4492 02/27/2017 VISA TAMPA FL Supplies as needed in Daycare 251.49
from Play With A Purpose on
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line order

Totals for 4492 251.49
5874 02/02/2017 VISA TAMPA FL pizza for AR goal met 31.78
Totals for 5874 31.78
5875 02/06/2017 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for January 2017 2.18
Totals for 5875 2.18
5876 02/06/2017 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID water bill 20.00
Totals for 5876 20.00
5877 02/10/2017 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID buses to KFAC to Nutcracker 67.50
Totals for 5877 67.50
5999 02/06/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-IPad covers, Ipad 342.48
chargers
Totals for 5999 342.48
6000 02/14/2017 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID RRES-SKI PROGRAM SNOWBOARD 60.00

RENTAL 02/14/2017

Totals for 6000 60.00
6001 02/14/2017 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID RRES-SKI PROGRAM SKI DAY 945.00
02/13/2017
Totals for 6001 945.00
6002 02/14/2017 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID RRES-Ski Program Adult - 15.00
Maliesa Sears
Totals for 6002 15.00
6003 02/21/2017 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID RRES- SKI PROGRAM SNOWBOARD 70.00

RENTAL 4@ $15.000 AND ADULT
RENTAL @ 10.00
Totals for 6003 70.00
6004 02/21/2017 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID RRES-SKI PROGRAM 02/21/2017 930.00
62 STUDENTS @ $15.00

Totals for 6004 930.00
6005 02/27/2017 WHITAKER, TATE MALTA ID RRES-Refund for Ski Program 100.00
Tate Whitaker
Totals for 6005 100.00
6006 02/27/2017 JOY'S RESTAURANT MALTA ID RRES-JOYS PLACE LUNCHEON 20.00
Totals for 6006 20.00
6007 02/27/2017 ROSE, JANICA MALTA ID RRES-POSTAGE/BIRTHDAY CARDS 11.86
Totals for 6007 11.86
6008 02/27/2017 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID RRES-SNOWBOARD AND SKI 70.00

RENTALS 02/28/2017

Totals for 6008 70.00

6009 02/27/2017 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID RRES-SKI PROGRAM PASS FOR 30.00
ADULTS 02/28/2017

Totals for 6009 30.00
6010 02/27/2017 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID RRES-SKI PROGRAM PASSES 930.00
02/28/2017
Totals for 6010 930.00
7093 02/02/2017 EL CAPORAL MEXICAN R BURLEY ID Appreciation Award 100.00
Totals for 7093 100.00
7094 02/02/2017 STAMP FULFILLMENT SE PHILADELPHIA PA Pre-posted Envelopes 601.75
Totals for 7094 601.75
7095 02/02/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Expo Markers - 12 Count Color 53.81
Totals for 7095 53.81
7096 02/02/2017 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - January 62.72
Totals for 7096 62.72
7097 02/02/2017 SEAMONS, BRUCE BURLEY ID Referee BBB 2/2/17 70.00
Totals for 7097 70.00

7098 02/02/2017 ZOLLINGER, THALES BURLEY D Referee Boys Basketball 70.00
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Totals for 7098 70.00
7099 02/06/2017 DURFEE HOT SPRINGS ALMO ID Renaissance Gold Card 66.00
Activity
Totals for 7099 66.00
7100 02/06/2017 NATIONAL PARK SERVIC Snowshoeing Rental - Gold 40.00
Card Renaissance Activity
Totals for 7100 40.00
7101 02/06/2017 SNAKE RIVER BOWL Silver Card Renaissance 152.50
Activity
Totals for 7101 152.50
7102 02/07/2017 ALL PRO LINEN INC BURLEY ID Basketball Shooting Shirts 587.50
Totals for 7102 587.50
7103 02/07/2017 SEAMONS, BRUCE BURLEY ID Referee BBB 2/7/2017 70.00
Totals for 7103 70.00
7104 02/07/2017 THE LITTLE CLASSROOM DECLO ID Perfect Attendance Awards 44.00
Totals for 7104 44.00
7105 02/07/2017 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID Concession Stand products 149.46
Totals for 7105 149.46
7106 02/07/2017 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Donuts for Quarter 81.08
Renaissance Rewards
Totals for 7106 81.08
7107 02/07/2017 VISA TAMPA FL Hot Chocolate - Renaissance 252.25
Reward
Totals for 7107 252.25
7108 02/13/2017 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Bus to Yearbook Clinic 306.00
Totals for 7108 306.00
7109 02/13/2017 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sports Payroll & Ski Club 1,298.12
Coordinator
Totals for 7109 1,298.12
7110 02/13/2017 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Breakfast groceries for 130.18
Health Class
Totals for 7110 130.18
7111 02/13/2017 VISA TAMPA FL Technology Conference 387.00
Totals for 7111 387.00
7112 02/14/2017 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Breakfast groceries for 2.00
Health Class
Totals for 7112 2.00
7113 02/14/2017 BENNETT, KATHY RUPERT ID Reimburse for parking at Tech 36.00
Conference
Totals for 7113 36.00
7114 02/15/2017 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Amazon Gift Card - Books for 200.00
Library
Totals for 7114 200.00
7115 02/22/2017 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID Band Festival 50.00
Totals for 7115 50.00
7116 02/22/2017 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO D Concession Stand Products - 112.85
16-17
Totals for 7116 112.85
7117 02/27/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Card Reader - Yearbook 25.23
Totals for 7117 25.23
9179 02/03/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D Padlock. keylock and links 32.80
chain connectors
Totals for 9179 32.80
9180 02/03/2017 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS D Hats and Screen printing On 396.00

Hoodies
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Totals for 9180 396.00
9181 02/03/2017 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Jan Sales Tax 527.30
Totals for 9181 527.30
9182 02/03/2017 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID HS Pay to PLay and JH Pay To 6,900.00
Play
Totals for 9182 6,900.00
9183 02/03/2017 VISA TAMPA FL Books For The Library 33.70
Totals for 9183 33.70
9184 02/07/2017 PATTERSON, TEMP BURLEY ID Officials For JH Game 60.00
Totals for 9184 60.00
9185 02/07/2017 PETERSON'S PHOTOGRAP OAKLEY ID Athletic Sports Poster 800.00
Totals for 9185 800.00
9186 02/07/2017 STOCKING, TREVOR RUPERT ID Officials For JH Game 78.00
Totals for 9186 78.00
9187 02/07/2017 VISA TAMPA FL Tour Tickets to Yribarren 605.00
Winery and Orchard
Totals for 9187 605.00
9188 02/13/2017 BILT SUBLIMATIONS & TWIN FALLS ID Red and White Jackets 225.00
Totals for 9188 225.00
9189 02/13/2017 CASH 16 Girls $50 Per Girl For 800.00
State GBB
Totals for 9189 800.00
9190 02/13/2017 CRANNEY, HEATHER OAKLEY ID BBB Lunches 628.59
Totals for 9190 628.59
9191 02/13/2017 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Ball Bags and Nets 65.90
Totals for 9191 65.90
9192 02/13/2017 EZ SPECIALITES & DES RUPERT ID T-Shirts for Districts GBB 3,214.50
and BBB
Totals for 9192 3,214.50
9193 02/13/2017 HESS, ROBERT BURLEY ID JH Official 78.00
Totals for 9193 78.00
9194 02/13/2017 PATTERSON, TEMP BURLEY ID JH Official 60.00
Totals for 9194 60.00
9195 02/13/2017 PETERSON'S PHOTOGRAP OAKLEY ID GBB Pictures and Banner 250.00
Totals for 9195 250.00
9196 02/13/2017 SAGERS, KRISTA OAKLEY ID Reimbursements For Lunches 200.00
For BBB
Totals for 9196 200.00
9197 02/15/2017 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID Lab Supplies and Food 31.10
Supplies
Totals for 9197 31.10
9198 02/15/2017 MV CHALET HEYBURN ID Milk 150.00
Totals for 9198 150.00
9199 02/15/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Mouse Traps and Milk 98.59
Totals for 9199 98.59
9200 02/22/2017 CASH Money For Meals At State 300.00
Wrestling
Totals for 9200 300.00
9201 02/22/2017 EZ SPECIALITES & DES RUPERT D State Wrestling T-Shirts 346.50
Totals for 9201 346.50
9202 02/22/2017 HAMPTON INN & SUITES NAMPA ID State Wrestling Rooms 2,838.00
Totals for 9202 2,838.00
9203 02/22/2017 VISA TAMPA FL Books For The Library 42.10
Totals for 9203 42.10
9204 02/22/2017 VISA TAMPA FL Olive garden, Jump Time, Bad 433.82

Boy Burgers
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Totals for 9204 433.82
9205 02/22/2017 HYATT PLACE BOISE TO BOISE ID BBB Rooms For GBB State 1,040.00
Totals for 9205 1,040.00
9206 02/28/2017 ARNELL, WHITNEY OAKLEY ID Reimbursement For Rhinestones 12.16

For Dance

Totals for 9206 12.16
9207 02/28/2017 CASSIA COUNTY FAIR FFA Beef Fee 72.00
Totals for 9207 72.00
9208 02/28/2017 RESIDENCE INN BOISE BOISE ID GBB State Hotel Rooms 1,152.00
Totals for 9208 1,152.00
9209 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL Postage and Stamps 104.65
Totals for 9209 104.65
9210 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL VB Summer Camp Deposit Fee 150.00
Totals for 9210 150.00
10728 02/01/2017 IMPACT ATHLETICS BURLEY ID Advanced Sports 240.00
Totals for 10728 240.00
10729 02/01/2017 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY ID Bowling for Advanced Sports 316.00
Totals for 10729 316.00
10730 02/01/2017 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY ID Bowling for P.E. 2,966.00
Totals for 10730 2,966.00
10731 02/02/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SOS Activities for February & 436.47
Bobcat Den
Totals for 10731 436.47
10732 02/02/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Supplies for Valentines dance 7.44
Totals for 10732 7.44
10733 02/03/2017 TIPTON, COREY BURLEY ID Refund partial Exploring Tech 8.00

2 fee Cameron Tipton

Totals for 10733 8.00
10734 02/06/2017 BALSA USA MARINETTE WI Shop Supplies 390.95
Totals for 10734 390.95
10735 02/07/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SOS Activities for February & 62.04
Bobcat Den
Totals for 10735 62.04
10736 02/08/2017 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID January Sales Tax 176.41
Totals for 10736 176.41
10737 02/08/2017 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Office Drinks 48.48
Totals for 10737 48.48
10738 02/08/2017 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Student Council Supplies 27.70
Totals for 10738 27.70
10739 02/09/2017 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket Taker for Boys 80.00
Basketball
Totals for 10739 80.00
10740 02/09/2017 RUGBY ARCHITECTURAL PHOENIX AZ Shop Supplies 193.92
Totals for 10740 193.92
10741 02/09/2017 EVANS, KELTON Music for winter dance 150.00
Totals for 10741 150.00
10742 02/13/2017 KELVIN EDUCATIONAL FARMINGDALE NY Shop Supplies 310.18
Totals for 10742 310.18
10743 02/13/2017 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID Shop Supplies 50.00
Totals for 10743 50.00
10744 02/13/2017 GRAPHIC LAMINATING, SOLON OH Lamination 141.18
Totals for 10744 141.18
10745 02/13/2017 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA Music for Band classes 74.49
Totals for 10745 74.49
10746 02/15/2017 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Decorations & Candy 40.00

Totals for 10746 40.00
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10747 02/16/2017 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID Boys Basketball Jerseys 7,271.60
Totals for 10747 7,271.60
10748 02/16/2017 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Spanish Club supplies 23.95
Totals for 10748 23.95
10749 02/16/2017 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID T-shirts for SOS 276.50
Totals for 10749 276.50
10750 02/22/2017 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket Taker for Boys 80.00
Basketball
Totals for 10750 80.00
10751 02/22/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SOS Activities & Bobcat Den 152.70
Totals for 10751 152.70
10752 02/22/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Supplies for Valentines dance 40.25
Totals for 10752 40.25
10753 02/22/2017 VISA TAMPA FL Verilux happylight 5000 68.80

energy lamp

Totals for 10753 68.80
10754 02/23/2017 RUGBY ARCHITECTURAL PHOENIX AZ Shop Supplies 439.20
Totals for 10754 439.20
10755 02/23/2017 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID Music Festival 150.00
Totals for 10755 150.00
10756 02/23/2017 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED DECLO ID Jazz Ensemble 50.00
Totals for 10756 50.00
10851 02/03/2017 LIVING WATERS RANCH CHALLIS ID WRESTLING: ROOMS FOR 751.51
TOURNAMENT
Totals for 10851 751.51
10852 02/03/2017 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID STEPPS: SOLO REGISTRATION 280.00
FEES
Totals for 10852 280.00
10853 02/07/2017 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID BSOPP: COATS FOR STUDENTS/SKI 1,374.98
MASKS ETC
Totals for 10853 1,374.98
10854 02/07/2017 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID SKI CLUB: SKIING FEES 1,740.00
Totals for 10854 1,740.00
10855 02/07/2017 CANYON RIDGE HIGH SC TWIN FALLS ID GOLF: ENTRY FEE FOR CANYON 150.00
RIDGE INVITE
Totals for 10855 150.00
10856 02/07/2017 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID MEDIA: T SHIRTS 200.00
Totals for 10856 200.00
10857 02/07/2017 FLORAFINDER LAKE TAPPS WA FLOWERS /AL'S GARDEN, 275.78

FESSLER, SUNSHINE ETC

Totals for 10857 275.78

10858 02/07/2017 GROVE, BRYAN BURLEY ID SKI CLUB: REFUND FOR SKIING 44.00
MOVED SCHOOLS

Totals for 10858 44.00

10859 02/07/2017 IASA BOISE ID STUDENT COUNCIL: REGISTRATION 525.00

FEES FOR CONFERENCE
Totals for 10859 525.00
10860 02/07/2017 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA BELCANTO: MUSIC FOR CLASS 608.39
FAURE REQUIEM/WONDOUS

LOVE/SALMO
Totals for 10860 608.39
10861 02/07/2017 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID BASEBALL: PROPANE FOR FIELD 165.00
HOUSE
Totals for 10861 165.00
10862 02/07/2017 KANEKOA, KIT BURLEY ID ADIM: TRAVEL BBBALL TO TF 58.50

Totals for 10862 58.50
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10863 02/07/2017 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID ATHLETICS: TRAVEL CLAIM 38.72

CANYON RIDGE GBBALL

Totals for 10863 38.72
10864 02/07/2017 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID ATHLETICS: DISTRICT 4 AD 47.40
MEETING TWIN
Totals for 10864 47.40
10865 02/07/2017 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID FCS: ITEMS FOR CLASS 37.64
Totals for 10865 37.64
10866 02/07/2017 MANO BURLEY ID CONCESSIONS: WATER FUND 672.00
RAISER
Totals for 10866 672.00
10867 02/07/2017 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY GREAT FALLS MT AG RESALE: PART FOR TRAILERS 238.22
Totals for 10867 238.22
10868 02/07/2017 SHAW, DOMINIC BURLEY ID SKI CLUB: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 200.00

GAS USED TO HAUL EQUIPMENT

Totals for 10868 200.00

10869 02/07/2017 TEGAN, KAYLYNN BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT : PAY TO PLAY 60.00
FEE

Totals for 10869 60.00

10870 02/07/2017 THOMAS, ZATELLE BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT; LITTLE 204.00

WRESTLING FEES

Totals for 10870 204.00
10871 02/07/2017 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID GOLF: TWIN FALLS INVITATIONAL 150.00
Totals for 10871 150.00
10872 02/07/2017 U S FOODS SALT LAKE CITY uT BOBCAT CAFE: FOOD FOR 337.76

CATERING AND CLASS
Totals for 10872 337.76
10873 02/07/2017 U S FOODS SALT LAKE CITY UuT BOBCAT CAFE: FOOD FOR 580.82
CATERING JOBS AND CLASS
Totals for 10873 580.82
10874 02/07/2017 WARD, KARLA OR DAN BURLEY ID STUDENT COUN: REIMBURSEMENT 47 .42
FOR DECORATIONS AT ZURCHERS
Totals for 10874 47.42
10875 02/07/2017 WITHROW, BOB BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM: BOBCAT CAFE 19.20
TRAVEL FOR CATERING JOBS

Totals for 10875 19.20

10876 02/14/2017 SPRINGHILL SUITES BY BOISE ID GBBALL: ROOMS FOR STATE GIRLS 276.00
BALL

Totals for 10876 276.00

10877 02/14/2017 SPRINGHILL SUITES BY BOISE ID GBBALL: ROOMS FOR STATE GIRLS 276.00
BALL

Totals for 10877 276.00

10878 02/14/2017 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER PAYROLL JAN / 1,543.67
FEB

Totals for 10878 1,543.67

10879 02/14/2017 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX JANUARY 2016 1,469.82

Totals for 10879 1,469.82

10880 02/14/2017 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID ADMIN: BBALL TRAVEL POCATELLO 100.50

Totals for 10880 100.50

10881 02/07/2017 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID WRESTLING: SHIRTS AND GEAR 728.25

Totals for 10881 728.25

10882 02/16/2017 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS ATLANTA GA TEACHER MONEY: AP SUPPLIES 78.36

FOR CLASSROOM NYBLADE
Totals for 10882 78.36

10883 02/16/2017 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID ANNOUNCER FOR GAMES 320.00
Totals for 10883 320.00
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10884 02/16/2017 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID NHS SHIRTS FROM 2016 126.00
Totals for 10884 126.00
10885 02/16/2017 CUSTOMINK LLC FATIRFAX VA ASTROMY SHIRTS FOR CLUB 168.08
Totals for 10885 168.08
10886 02/16/2017 DISH PALATINE IL BASEBALL: DISH BILL FOR FIELD 61.57
HOUSE
Totals for 10886 61.57
10887 02/16/2017 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID CLOCK FOR GAMES 300.00
Totals for 10887 300.00
10888 02/16/2017 IDAHO ATHLETIC ADMIN FRUILAND ID ATHLETICS: IAAA CONFERENCE 135.00
REGISTRATION
Totals for 10888 135.00
10889 02/16/2017 IDAHO BPA BOISE ID BPA: REGISTRATION FOR BPA 720.00
Totals for 10889 720.00
10890 02/16/2017 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA TEACHER MONEY: MUSIC FOR BAND 272.99
MR. WOOD
Totals for 10890 272.99
10891 02/16/2017 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA BELCANTO: MUSIC/RADIOACTIVE 454 .48
Totals for 10891 454 .48
10892 02/16/2017 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID DISTRICT PROCEEDS: FOR 3 4,750.94
GAMES
Totals for 10892 4,750.94
10893 02/16/2017 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID AG RESALE: SUPPLIES FOR 81.67

TRAILER BEN SCHAFFER AND

OTHERS

Totals for 10893 81.67

10894 02/16/2017 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID ATHLETICS: TRAVEL CANYON 37.40
RIDGE

Totals for 10894 37.40

10895 02/16/2017 LOPEZ, ROSA BURLEY ID REFUND: AG CLASS PAID FOR NOT 40.00
TAKING

Totals for 10895 40.00

10896 02/16/2017 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID BOOK FOR GAMES 505.00

Totals for 10896 505.00

10897 02/16/2017 QUALITY ART, INC. BOISE ID ART: BACK ORDERED ITEMS FROM 23.96

po 301213004088

Totals for 10897 23.96

10898 02/16/2017 SMALL ENGINES THAT C BURLEY ID AG RESALE: PARTS AND ENGINES 352.70
FOR PROJECTS

Totals for 10898 352.70

10899 02/16/2017 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT SCIENCE: PVC PIPE FOR 19.74

CATAPULT PROJECT

Totals for 10899 19.74
10900 02/16/2017 SWIRE COCA-COLA, USA DRAPER uT CONCESSIONS: COKE PRODUCTS 1,343.68
FOR SALE
Totals for 10900 1,343.68
10901 02/16/2017 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID WRESTLING: HANES CREWNECK 409.70
SWEATSHIRTS
Totals for 10901 409.70
10902 02/16/2017 TIMES NEWS CINCINNATI OH MEDIA: MAGIC VALLEY MEMORIES 44,95
Totals for 10902 44.95
10903 02/16/2017 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BO BOISE ID BPA: HOTEL ROOMS FOR STATE 1,310.00
COMP.
Totals for 10903 1,310.00
10904 02/16/2017 TRAN, JOHN BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR SUPPLIES 19.04

BOUGHT FOR PREF DANCE
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Totals for 10904 19.04
10905 02/16/2017 U S FOODS SALT LAKE CITY uT BOBCAT CAFE: FOOD FOR 552.20

CATERING AND CLASS

Totals for 10905 552.20
10906 02/16/2017 YOUNG, KATHRINE BURLEY ID CLOCK FOR GAMES 205.00
Totals for 10906 205.00
10907 02/16/2017 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID ADIM: BLT MEETING BREAKFAST 27.97
SUPPLIES
Totals for 10907 27.97
10908 02/16/2017 RIDGEVUE HIGH SCHOOL NAMPA ID SOFTBALL: TOURNAMENT IN MARCH 300.00
Totals for 10908 300.00
10910 02/21/2017 MOUNT HARRISON HERIT BURLEY ID BSOPP: TICKETS FOR TARZAN 70.00
Totals for 10910 70.00
10911 02/22/2017 TACO BANDIDO BURLEY ID THANK YOU CARD FOR SKI CLUB 25.00
Totals for 10911 25.00
10912 02/22/2017 VISA TAMPA FL POINSETTIA: HOTEL ROOMS IN 334.41
SLC
Totals for 10912 334.41
10913 02/22/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA FFA: VARIOUS LAB AND 13.90

CLASSROOM EXPENSES
Totals for 10913 13.90
10914 02/22/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BSOPP: MONDAY MEAL DONATION 128.81
FROM CONCESSIONS

Totals for 10914 128.81

10915 02/22/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA FCS: FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR 268.60
CLASS

Totals for 10915 268.60

10916 02/22/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CONCESSIONS: 1,465.59

CANDY/POP/SUPPLIES FOR
CONCESSION STAND

Totals for 10916 1,465.59

10917 02/22/2017 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY D TEEN LIVING: SUPPLIES FOR 51.69
CLASS

Totals for 10917 51.69

10918 02/22/2017 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY D BOBCAT CAFE: SUPPLIES FOR 418.38

CATERING AND CLASS

Totals for 10918 418.38

10919 02/23/2017 SILVA, ARTHUR PAUL ID STUDENT COUNCIL: DINNER AT 100.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE

Totals for 10919 100.00
10920 02/23/2017 MR. SANDMAN INN AND MERIDIAN ID WRESTLING: ROOMS FOR STATE 720.00
WRESTLING
Totals for 10920 720.00
10921 02/23/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BOBCAT CAFE: MESH LAUNDRY 26.97
BAGS
Totals for 10921 26.97
10922 02/23/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MEDIA: BOOKS/MARKER/PAPER AND 1,521.71
SUPPLIES
Totals for 10922 1,521.71
10923 02/23/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BSOPP: SKI MASKS FOR GROUP 150.00
Totals for 10923 150.00
10924 02/23/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BOBCAT CAFE: CLOTH 117.88

NAPKINS/TABLE CLOTH
Totals for 10924 117.88

10925 02/23/2017 WORLDSTRIDES CHARLOTTESVILLE VA ORCH: TRIP TO ANAHEIM 8,200.00
Totals for 10925 8,200.00
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10926 02/23/2017 KARLSON, ASHLY BURLEY ID BSOPP: TRAVEL/FOOD/ETC 300.00

Totals for 10926 300.00

10927 02/23/2017 BELLISTON, SUSAN BURLEY ID CLAIM TO CONFERENCE TRAVEL 219.00

Totals for 10927 219.00

10928 02/23/2017 VISA TAMPA FL ADIM: BREAKFAST FOR BLT 55.12
MEETING

Totals for 10928 55.12

10929 02/23/2017 VISA TAMPA FL ADMIN: LUNCH MEETING 68.00

Totals for 10929 68.00

10930 02/23/2017 VISA TAMPA FL ADMIN: LUNCH MEETING 68.00

Totals for 10930 68.00

10931 02/23/2017 VISA TAMPA FL BSOPP: GREEN HOODIE FLEECE 41.73

Totals for 10931 41.73

10932 02/23/2017 VISA TAMPA FL ADIM: LUNCH FOR DISTRICT 86.53
SPEAKER

Totals for 10932 86.53

10933 02/23/2017 VISA TAMPA FL AIRLINE TICKET FOR 143.37

CONFERENCE
Totals for 10933 143.37
10934 02/23/2017 VISA TAMPA FL ROOMS FOR BASKETBALL TEAM 891.00

WINTER ROADS STAY OVER

Totals for 10934 891.00
10935 02/23/2017 VISA TAMPA FL POINSETTIA: VEHICLE RENT FOR 294.62
DENVER
Totals for 10935 294.62
10936 02/27/2017 KICONCERTS COLORADO SPRINGS Cco BEL CANTOS HIGH SCHOOL ITALY 97,514.31
TRIP
Totals for 10936 97,514.31
10937 02/28/2017 BAGLEY, JACK BURLEY ID TEAM MEALS FOR STATE BBBALL 200.00
Totals for 10937 200.00
10938 02/28/2017 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID BHS: STUDENT FEE FOR DISTRICT 288.00
BBALL ENTRY
Totals for 10938 288.00
10939 02/28/2017 DRAPER, DR. JOHN VIENNA VA REIMBURSEMENT FOR TRAVEL 862.90
EXPENSES
Totals for 10939 862.90
10940 02/28/2017 FAIRFIELD INN AND SU BURLEY ID HOTEL ROOM FOR DR. JOHN 85.32
DRAPER
Totals for 10940 85.32
10941 02/28/2017 IDAHO ATHLETIC ADMIN FRUILAND ID IAAA MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 80.00
Totals for 10941 80.00
10942 02/28/2017 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID DISTRICT DISTRIBUTION CHECK 9,743.27

BOYS BASKETBALL
Totals for 10942 9,743.27
10943 02/28/2017 JONES, LANCE BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: SUPPLIES FOR 154.15
PRODUCTION/NO PO ACCEPTED
STORE CLOSING

Totals for 10943 154.15
10944 02/28/2017 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID ATHLETIC; AD TRAVEL EXPENSE 248.00
STATE BBBALL
Totals for 10944 248.00
10945 02/28/2017 OLIVER, CHRIS BURLEY ID REFUND: AG FEE/DID NOT TAKE 40.00
CLASS
Totals for 10945 40.00
10946 02/28/2017 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID ADIM: TRAVEL CLAIM FOR STATE 320.00

BOYS BASKETBALL
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Totals for 10946 320.00
10947 02/28/2017 THE COSTUMER Albany NY DRAMA: COSTUMES FOR 109.87
PRODUCTION
Totals for 10947 109.87
10948 02/28/2017 BAGLEY, JACK BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM STATE BBBALL 230.50
Totals for 10948 230.50
10949 02/28/2017 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID PERDIUM: FOR TF IN BOISE 51.00
MEETINGS
Totals for 10949 51.00
10950 02/28/2017 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID BASEBALL: CAPS/OTHER BASEBALL 1,725.60
GEAR
Totals for 10950 1,725.60
10951 02/28/2017 FLORAFINDER LAKE TAPPS WA FLOWERS /AL'S GARDEN, 1,272.19
FESSLER, SUNSHINE ETC
Totals for 10951 1,272.19
10952 02/28/2017 JONES, LANCE BURLEY ID DRAMA: DRESSES FROM DI 25.44
REIMBURSEMENT
Totals for 10952 25.44
10953 02/28/2017 LOOKOUT BOOKS MANKATO MN MEDIA: 24 NATIONAL FICTION 557.38
TITLES
Totals for 10953 557.38
10954 02/28/2017 MIDAMERICA BOOKS MANKATO MN MEDIA: CYBERSOCIETY/ARTIFICAL 109.78
INTE./NANO TECH/SUS AG
Totals for 10954 109.78
10955 02/28/2017 NASCO SCIENCE MODESTO CA SCIENCE: SHEEP BRAIN AND COW 368.19
EYE FOR LABS
Totals for 10955 368.19
10956 02/28/2017 RODEWAY INN AIRPORT BOISE ID ROOMS FOR GIRLS STATE 2,394.00
BASKETBALL BAND 19 ROOMS
Totals for 10956 2,394.00
10957 02/28/2017 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CUSTODIAL: SUPPLIES FOR 60.45
SCHOOL
Totals for 10957 60.45
10958 02/28/2017 SANDERS, CASEY BURLEY ID FFA: REIMBURSEMENT FOR FFA 450.00
DINNER/SUPPLIES
Totals for 10958 450.00
10959 02/28/2017 SPRINGHILL SUITES BY BOISE ID ROOMS FOR STATE BOYS 2,300.00
BASKETBALL
Totals for 10959 2,300.00
10960 02/28/2017 U S FOODS SALT LAKE CITY UuT BOBCAT CAFE: FOOD FOR 282.38
CATERING AND CLASS
Totals for 10960 282.38
10961 02/28/2017 UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO MOSCOW ID FFA: FOOD SCIENCE ATOMA KITS 80.00
Totals for 10961 80.00
10962 02/28/2017 WRAY, ANDREW BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: PICTURES FOR 74.13
HALLWAYS
Totals for 10962 74.13
16610 02/02/2017 VISA TAMPA FL SUPPLIES FOR MR. DHS 41.13
Totals for 16610 41.13
16611 02/02/2017 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOOD SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSION 413.69
STAND
Totals for 16611 413.69
16612 02/02/2017 KIMBERLY HIGH SCHOOL KIMBERLY ID GEORGE MCADAMS JV TOURNAMENT 180.00
Totals for 16612 180.00
16613 02/02/2017 JW Pepper EXTON PA MUSIC FOR BAND 78.00
Totals for 16613 78.00
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16614 02/02/2017 JW Pepper EXTON PA MUSIC FOR BAND 410.99
Totals for 16614 410.99
16615 02/02/2017 JW Pepper EXTON PA MUSIC FOR BAND 80.99
Totals for 16615 80.99
16616 02/02/2017 ZOLLINGER, LINDSEY LIPSTICK FOR DANCE 58.30
Totals for 16616 58.30
16617 02/03/2017 VISA TAMPA FL BASEBALL AND SOFTBALL HELMETS 299.70
Totals for 16617 299.70
16618 02/03/2017 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID AUDITORIUM SOUND SYSTEM 7,761.20
REPAIR
Totals for 16618 7,761.20
16619 02/03/2017 IDAHO DISTRICT 4 FCC HAZELTON ID REGISTRATION FOR FCCLA 30.00
COMPETITION
Totals for 16619 30.00
16620 02/03/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR MAMER'S AG CLASS 59.92
Totals for 16620 59.92
16621 02/06/2017 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR JANUARY 2017 515.74
Totals for 16621 515.74
16622 02/06/2017 VISA TAMPA FL COSTUMES FOR DANCE 750.40
Totals for 16622 750.40
16623 02/06/2017 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG CLASS 131.00
Totals for 16623 131.00
16624 02/09/2017 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY ID BOWLING FOR LIFETIME FITNESS 372.00
CLASS
Totals for 16624 372.00
16625 02/09/2017 DOUBLE L BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 40.00
Totals for 16625 40.00
16626 02/09/2017 VISA TAMPA FL PIZZA & WATER FOR KIDS 143.75
SANDBAGGING
Totals for 16626 143.75
16627 02/09/2017 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOODS SUPPLIES 143.75
Totals for 16627 143.75
16628 02/10/2017 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOOD SUPPLIES FOR BAND 48.55

FUNDRAISER DINNER

Totals for 16628 48.55
16629 02/10/2017 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR ALLRED'S FOOD 24.25
CLASSES
Totals for 16629 24.25
16630 02/14/2017 KNOWLES, NATHAN DECLO ID TRAVEL CLAIM FOR CONCESSIONS 249.00
Totals for 16630 249.00
16631 02/14/2017 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID DISTRICT GAME PROCEEDS 176.79
Totals for 16631 176.79
16632 02/14/2017 CHAMBERS, ANNETTE BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER PAY 190.00
Totals for 16632 190.00
16633 02/14/2017 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR AG CLASSES 9.15
Totals for 16633 9.15
16634 02/14/2017 WALMART ATLANTA GA LABELS FOR ENVELOPES 46.37
Totals for 16634 46.37
16635 02/14/2017 WALMART ATLANTA GA FOOD SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSION 337.44
STAND
Totals for 16635 337.44
16636 02/14/2017 WALMART ATLANTA GA AG SUPPLIES FOR MAMER 60.07
Totals for 16636 60.07
16637 02/14/2017 WALMART ATLANTA GA RECEIPT BOOKS FOR OFFICE 18.86
Totals for 16637 18.86

16638 02/14/2017 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR ART CLASS 22.70
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Totals for 16638 22.70

16639 02/14/2017 G SPORTS-WRESTLING BLOOMINGTON IL WRESTLING BOARD SHORTS 613.10

Totals for 16639 613.10

16640 02/14/2017 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR MAMER'S AG CLASS 61.54

Totals for 16640 61.54

16641 02/14/2017 DOUBLE L BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 494.00

Totals for 16641 494.00

16642 02/14/2017 WALMART ATLANTA GA FOOD SUPPLIES 68.18

Totals for 16642 68.18

16643 02/14/2017 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID COSTUMES FOR DANCE 234.00

Totals for 16643 234.00

16644 02/15/2017 KIDD, KELLY DECLO ID MONEY FOR COACHES FOR STATE 300.00

GIRLS BASKETBALL

Totals for 16644 300.00

16645 02/15/2017 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY D DRIVER'S ED FEES FOR DECLO 2,000.00
HIGH SCHOOL

Totals for 16645 2,000.00

16646 02/15/2017 SPRINGHILL SUITES BY BOISE ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR GIRLS 3,762.00

BASKETBALL STATE

Totals for 16646 3,762.00
16647 02/16/2017 REF PAY LLC TR DTD 7 SANDY uT REF PAY 2,500.00
Totals for 16647 2,500.00
16648 02/16/2017 MAD RIVER LASER RUPERT ID EMBROIDERY FOR UNIFORMS 190.80
Totals for 16648 190.80
16649 02/16/2017 ALL PRO LINEN INC BURLEY ID WARM UPS FOR WRESTLING TEAM 855.00
Totals for 16649 855.00
16650 02/16/2017 UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO MOSCOW D SPECIES FEES FOR FAIR 192.00
Totals for 16650 192.00
16651 02/17/2017 GARBETT, DEENA BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR GIRLS 116.60

BASKETBALL MEALS

Totals for 16651 116.60

16652 02/21/2017 GENTRY, CHERISE DECLO ID FOOD SUPPLIES FOR BAND 1,193.68
FUNDRAISER

Totals for 16652 1,193.68

16653 02/21/2017 DOUBLE L BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 432.20

Totals for 16653 432.20

16654 02/21/2017 MR. SANDMAN INN AND MERIDIAN ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR STATE 1,491.00
WRESTLING

Totals for 16654 1,491.00

16655 02/21/2017 MATTHEWS, TY BURLEY ID COACHES MEALS FOR STATE 50.00
WRESTLING

Totals for 16655 50.00

16656 02/21/2017 CRIDER, SCOTT BURLEY ID COACHES MEALS FOR STATE 50.00
WRESTLING

Totals for 16656 50.00

16657 02/21/2017 GILLETTE, LAWRENCE DECLO ID COACHES MEALS FOR STATE 50.00
WRESTLING

Totals for 16657 50.00

16658 02/21/2017 WELLS, KENNETH BURLEY ID COACHES MEALS FOR STATE 50.00
WRESTLING

Totals for 16658 50.00

16659 02/21/2017 PETERSON, BECKY BURLEY ID TABLE CLOTHS FOR BAND DINNER 64.67

Totals for 16659 64.67

16660 02/22/2017 CHALLIS HIGH SCHOOL CHALLIS ID WRESTLING FEE FOR CHALLIS 200.00
TOURNAMENT

Totals for 16660 200.00



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 1:47 PM 03/02/17

05.17.02.00.00-010083 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 02/01/17 - 02/28/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE

NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

16661 02/22/2017 GARBETT, DEENA BURLEY ID MEAL FOR STATE BASKETBALL 104.96
GIRLS

Totals for 16661 104.96

16662 02/23/2017 GENE HARRIS JAZZ FES BOISE ID JAZZ FESTIVAL REGISTRATION 800.00

Totals for 16662 800.00

16663 02/23/2017 VISA TAMPA FL DESIGNS FOR DECLO DESIGN 3.71
CLASS

Totals for 16663 3.71

16664 02/27/2017 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID SHIRTS FOR GIRLS BASKETBALL 176.00
TEAM

Totals for 16664 176.00

16665 02/27/2017 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR SAGER'S PHYSICS 10.60
CLASS

Totals for 16665 10.60

16666 02/27/2017 PETERSON, BECKY BURLEY ID TABLECLOTHS FOR BAND 49.67

VALENTINE'S DINNER

Totals for 16666 49.67
16667 02/27/2017 KNOWLES, NATHAN DECLO D PIZZAS FOR CONCESSION STAND 97.52
Totals for 16667 97.52
16668 02/27/2017 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO D BASEBALL JERSEYS 1,625.00
Totals for 16668 1,625.00
16669 02/28/2017 KIDD, KELLY DECLO D COACHES MEALS FOR BOYS 75.00

BASKETBALL STATE
Totals for 16669 75.00
16670 02/28/2017 SILCOCK, JULIE DECLO ID COACHES MEALS FOR BOYS 75.00
BASKETBALL STATE
Totals for 16670 75.00
16671 02/28/2017 MATTHEWS, CHRISTA DECLO ID COACHES MEALS FOR BOYS 75.00
BASKETBALL STATE
Totals for 16671 75.00
16672 02/28/2017 KIDD, JAN DECLO ID COACHES MEALS FOR BOYS 75.00
BASKETBALL STATE
Totals for 16672 75.00
16673 02/28/2017 CHRISTENSEN, LINDA BURLEY ID COACHES MEALS FOR BOYS 75.00
BASKETBALL STATE
Totals for 16673 75.00
16674 02/28/2017 HANSEN, BART COACHES MEALS FOR BOYS 75.00
BASKETBALL STATE
Totals for 16674 75.00
16675 02/28/2017 MATSEN, RHETT DECLO ID COACHES MEALS FOR BOYS 75.00
BASKETBALL STATE
Totals for 16675 75.00
16676 02/28/2017 ARMSTRONG, TRAVIS BURLEY ID COACHES MEALS FOR BOYS 75.00
BASKETBALL STATE
Totals for 16676 75.00
16677 02/28/2017 FOX, JACOBY TWIN FALLS ID COACHES MEALS FOR BOYS 75.00
BASKETBALL STATE
Totals for 16677 75.00
16678 02/28/2017 SMYER, DENNIE BURLEY ID COACHES MEALS FOR BOYS 75.00
BASKETBALL STATE
Totals for 16678 75.00
18273 02/02/2017 CHALLIS HIGH SCHOOL CHALLIS ID CHALLIS INVITATIONAL 200.00
WRESTLING TOURNAMENT
(2/3-4/2017)

Totals for 18273 200.00
18274 02/02/2017 LIVING WATERS RANCH CHALLIS ID ROOMS/MEALS FOR CHALLIS 521.50
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WRESTLING TOURNAMENT

2/3-4/2017

Totals for 18274 521.50

18275 02/13/2017 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID RRHS: JANUARY SALES TAX 286.02

Totals for 18275 286.02

18276 02/17/2017 CASSIA COUNTY 4-H BURLEY ID RRHS: SPECIE FEE FOR CASSIA 368.00
COUNTY FAIR

Totals for 18276 368.00

18277 02/21/2017 POMERELLE SKI RESORT ALBION ID RRHS: LESSON AND LIFT PASSES 225.00

FOR SKI PROGRAM

Totals for 18277 225.00

18278 02/22/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR JUNIOR 5.65
CONCESSION SALES

Totals for 18278 5.65

18279 02/22/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA D RRHS: 2016-2017 JR HIGH HOME 45.04
EC SUPPLIES

Totals for 18279 45.04

18280 02/22/2017 JOY'S PLACE MALTA ID RRHS: LUNCH FOR STATE FFA 78.60

DEGREE ACTIVITY

Totals for 18280 78.60

18281 02/22/2017 MAGIC VALLEY VENDING HAZELTON D RRHS: POP & WATER FOR JUNIOR 334.52
CONCESSIONS

Totals for 18281 334.52

18282 02/22/2017 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC BATAVIA IL RRHS: ACTIVITIES BOOK FOR 66.90

CHEMISTRY CLASS
Totals for 18282 66.90
18283 02/22/2017 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID RRHS: RAFT RIVER HATS FOR 487.60
STUDENT INCENTIVES
Totals for 18283 487.60
18284 02/22/2017 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID RRHS: CHAMPIONSHIP HATS FOR 683.99
FOOTBALL TEAM

Totals for 18284 683.99

18285 02/22/2017 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR GREENHOUSE 1,550.01

Totals for 18285 1,550.01

18286 02/22/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR SCIENCE 34.84
CLASS

Totals for 18286 34.84

18287 02/22/2017 VISA TAMPA FL RRHS: HOTEL RESERVATION FOR 100.57

KATHY ZOLLINGER

Totals for 18287 100.57
18288 02/22/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE AND 411.06
CLASSROOMS
Totals for 18288 411.06
18289 02/22/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: BOOKS FOR THE LIBRARY 186.68
Totals for 18289 186.68
18290 02/22/2017 BEST WESTERN RAMA IN MERIDIAN ID ROOMS FOR STATE WRESTLING 1,068.00
2/23-25/2017
Totals for 18290 1,068.00
18291 02/23/2017 MUSIC THEATRE INTERN New York NY RRHS: CONTRACT FEES FOR 1,175.00
SPRING PLAY
Totals for 18291 1,175.00
18292 02/23/2017 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL RRHS: FAX MACHINE FOR OFFICE 299.67
Totals for 18292 299.67
18293 02/23/2017 THE LIBRARY STORE, I TREMONT IL RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR LIBRARY 86.78
Totals for 18293 86.78

18294 02/23/2017 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID RRHS: CANDY FOR JUNIOR 613.49
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CONCESSIONS

Totals for 18294 613.49

18295 02/28/2017 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID RRHS: MEAT FOR ZOETIS DINNER 132.51

Totals for 18295 132.51

104956 02/03/2017 EKLUND, KATHY DECLO ID CO: PARKING FEES AT ISUG 36.00

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
1/31-2/2/17

Totals for 104956 36.00
104957 02/03/2017 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 9,743.71
104957 02/03/2017 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID RRHS AG: GAS CHARGES 758.06
Totals for 104957 10,501.77
104958 02/03/2017 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: OHS 402,254.87

GYM & ADDITION: SITE WORK,
PLUMBING, CONCRETE, MASONRY,
METALS, CARPENTRY, ROOFING,
HVAC, ELECTRICAL.
Totals for 104958 402,254.87
104959 02/15/2017 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID: A + SOLUTIONS 4,972.50
CONTRACTED SERVICES
104959 02/15/2017 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID: A + SOLUTIONS 6,007.50
CONTRACTED SERVICES
104959 02/15/2017 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID: A + SOLUTIONS 1,230.00
CONTRACTED SERVICES
104959 02/15/2017 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID: A + SOLUTIONS 4,470.00
CONTRACTED SERVICES
Totals for 104959 16,680.00
104961 02/15/2017 A TO B MOTOR COACH, RUPERT ID TRANS: CHARTER BUS FOR BHS 500.85
GBB TO POCATELLO 1/26/2017.
104961 02/15/2017 A TO B MOTOR COACH, RUPERT ID TRANS: CHARTER BUS FOR BHS 663.00
WRESTING TO CHALLIS TOURNEY
2/3-2/4.
104961 02/15/2017 A TO B MOTOR COACH, RUPERT ID TRANS: CHARTER BUS FOR BHS 797.65
BBB TO RIGBY 1/30/2017.
104961 02/15/2017 A TO B MOTOR COACH, RUPERT ID TRANS: CHARTER BUS FOR 1,568.80
BHS/TECH CENTER BPA TO
WOODRIVER AND CHARTER FOR
RRHS/DECLO BPA TO WOODRIVER

1/25/2017.
Totals for 104961 3,530.30
104965 02/15/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D KFAC - SUPPLIES 91.09
104965 02/15/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MTN. VIEW/CUSTODIAL: SCOURING 15.96
STICKS
104965 02/15/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MTN. VIEW/CUSTODIAL: MOTOR 9.99
OIL
104965 02/15/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINT - CM SLIDE LOCK 28.78

KNIFE, AUTOLOCK TIEDOWN FOR
MAINT TRUCK

104965 02/15/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - 34.23
THERMOCOUPLE FOR WATER

HEATERS

104965 02/15/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D (BJHS-203) Maintenance 9.95
Supplies

104965 02/15/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID WP/CUSTODIAL: FASTENERS 11.15

104965 02/15/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE -VACCUM 21.57
BREAKERS

104965 02/15/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID (BJHS-203) Maintenance 31.98
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104965 02/15/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - MISC. 286.54
ITEMS-LAV FAUCETS, EXTENSION
CORDS, RING WAX EXTENDER KITS
104965 02/15/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - 15.29
THERMOCOUPLE FOR WATER
HEATERS
104965 02/15/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID WP/CUSTODIAL: FINANCE CHARGE 1.00
104965 02/15/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MTN. VIEW---shovel for 19.99
Custodian
104965 02/15/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - 8.99
THERMOCOUPLE FOR WATER
HEATERS
104965 02/15/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: AA BATTERIES FOR CO 7.18
Totals for 104965 593.69
104966 02/15/2017 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS- AG : OPEN 228.11
PO FOR SHOP CONSUMABLES
104966 02/15/2017 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS- AG : MIG 1,961.91
WELDER LINCOLN
104966 02/15/2017 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - OXYGEN, 115.67
ACETYLENE, NITROGEN
104966 02/15/2017 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC-RRHS- AG.- 42.80
WELDING SUPPLIES AND
CONSUMABLES
Totals for 104966 2,348.49
104967 02/15/2017 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO SITE RENTAL. 50.00
Totals for 104967 50.00
104968 02/15/2017 AMERICAN STAFFING, MERIDIAN ID FS: SUBSTITUTE FOR WAREHOUSE 702.00
SUPERVISOR-1/23-29/17
104968 02/15/2017 AMERICAN STAFFING, MERIDIAN ID FS: SUBSTITUTE FOR WAREHOUSE 254.48
SUPERVISOR-1/12-1/13/17
104968 02/15/2017 AMERICAN STAFFING, MERIDIAN ID FS: SUBSTITUTE FOR WAREHOUSE 702.00
SUPERVISOR-1/16-1/22/17
Totals for 104968 1,658.48
104970 02/15/2017 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC- MANUFACTURING- 1,250.45
RICHINS/BYLUND:-SHOP SUPPLIES
104970 02/15/2017 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC- MANUFACTURING- 179.84
RICHINS/BYLUND:-SHOP SUPPLIES
104970 02/15/2017 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS - DRILL BITS, NUTS 8.81
104970 02/15/2017 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: PLOW - DRILL BIT 20.95
104970 02/15/2017 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS - BOLTS & WASHERS 2.18
104970 02/15/2017 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID TRANS: DRILL BITS FOR SHOP. 19.58
Totals for 104970 1,481.81
104971 02/15/2017 ANDERSON, JULIAN, & BOISE ID CO: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 573.50
RENDERED 11/7,11/14,11/16/16
Totals for 104971 573.50
104972 02/15/2017 ANDERSEN, NATHANIEL HEYBURN ID TRANS: REIMBURSE FOR PART OF 127.19
YEARLY CLOTHING ALLOWANCE.
104972 02/15/2017 ANDERSEN, NATHANIEL HEYBURN ID TRANS: REIMBURSE BUS 223.61
MECHANIC FOR CLOTHING
ALLOWANCE.
104972 02/15/2017 ANDERSEN, NATHANIEL HEYBURN ID TRANS: REIMBURSE FOR DRIVER 60.00
CDL SKILLS TEST.
104972 02/15/2017 ANDERSEN, NATHANIEL HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 104972 420.80
104973 02/15/2017 ANDREWS, JOSYPH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
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Totals for 104973 12.00
104974 02/15/2017 AT&T MOBILITY SEI PR CAROL STREAM IL co & PLOOF: CELL 149.98
PHONES
Totals for 104974 149.98
104975 02/15/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID LITERACY FUND: LUNCHEON 150.90

PROVIDED FOR RRES - JAN. 24,
2017
Totals for 104975 150.90
104976 02/15/2017 BARGREEN ELLINGSON TACOMA WA CRTC/BHS- FOODS- WITHROW: 130.40
WIRE SHELVING
Totals for 104976 130.40
104977 02/15/2017 BARLOW, JESSICA BOISE D SPECIAL SERVICES: CONTRACTED 132.82
SPEECH THERAPY SERVICES FOR
NOVEMBER 2016

Totals for 104977 132.82

104978 02/15/2017 BARRY EQUIPMENT & RE BURLEY D MAINT: LOADER RENTAL TO HAUL 1,881.86
SNOW

Totals for 104978 1,881.86

104979 02/15/2017 BOISE STATE UNIVERSI BOISE D Federal Programs Title 1 Mt. 4,800.00

View PBIS team
training-Boise, Id October 12

& 13, 2016 and January 25 &

26, 2017.

Totals for 104979 4,800.00

104980 02/15/2017 BOOT HILL TOURS DEADWOOD SD TRANS: REFUND ON BUS 2,900.00
PURCHASE.

Totals for 104980 2,900.00

104981 02/15/2017 BRADY INDUSTRIES OF LAS VEGAS NV DIST. WIDE- VACUUM BAGS, 24" 82.80
BUFF PADS

Totals for 104981 82.80

104982 02/15/2017 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: INSTALL REAR WINDOW 300.00

IN DISTRICT VEHICLE C10438.
Totals for 104982 300.00
104983 02/15/2017 BROWN, DANIEL GOODING ID CRTC ELECTRONICS: IDAHO CUT 166.00
SCORE FOR THE TECH SKILL
ASSESSEMENT FOR SECONDARY
ELECTRONICS PROGRAM IN BOISE
332 MI
Totals for 104983 166.00
104984 02/15/2017 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: HORN ASSEMBLY AND 95.98
CONTACT PLATE FOR 16 AND 17
YEAR BUSES.
104984 02/15/2017 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: LOCKING HEAD LAMP 95.96

RINGS FOR BUSES.

104984 02/15/2017 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: LAPTOP ADAPTER FOR NEW 75.37
BUSES.
104984 02/15/2017 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: HEAD LIGHTS FOR BUS 54.32

09-2 AND ONE FOR STOCK.
Totals for 104984 321.63
104985 02/15/2017 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/CHS- FOODS- 1,736.72
CONVECTION OVEN x1; WORK
TABLES W/ CASTERS x3

104985 02/15/2017 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/DHS- FOODS- 57.83
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 1:47 PM 03/02/17

05.17.02.00.00-010083 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 02/01/17 - 02/28/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
104985 02/15/2017 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: NEW MILK COOLER FOR 2,001.08
ALBION
104985 02/15/2017 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 74.18

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
Totals for 104985 3,869.81
104986 02/15/2017 BSW TACOMA WA KFAC - SUPPLIES FOR SOUND 67.81
BOARD RACK INSTALLATION

Totals for 104986 67.81
104988 02/15/2017 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: LUNCH PROVIDED 136.00
FOR DISTRICT MTGS.: TOOLS

FOR TEACHING, TUES., FEB. 7,
104988 02/15/2017 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY D CO: OPEN PO - MEALS FOR BOARD 84.00
MEETING W/BOBCAT CAFE

104988 02/15/2017 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY D CO: OPEN PO - MEALS FOR BOARD 52.00
TOURS

104988 02/15/2017 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY D IDAHO CORE: DLT MTG., WED., 201.00
FEB. 8

104988 02/15/2017 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY D IDAHO CORE: LUNCH PROVIDED 84.00

FOR DISTRICT MTGS.:
PRINCIPAL LITERACY MTG.,
THURS., FEB. 9, 2017
Totals for 104988 557.00
104989 02/15/2017 BURLEY IRRIGATION DI BURLEY D DIST: IRRIGATION WATER FOR 9,594.45
2017-MINIMUM CHARGE FOR
147.53 TOTAL ACRES @ 465.00
PER ACRE + $5.00
ADMINISTRATIVE FEE
104989 02/15/2017 BURLEY IRRIGATION DI BURLEY D % DISCOUNT FOR PAYING BEFORE -479.47
MARCH 1, 2017
Totals for 104989 9,114.98
104990 02/15/2017 BURLEY RADIATOR WORK BURLEY D TRANS: CLEAN AND REPAIR 45.00
RADIATOR FOR BUS 14-1.

Totals for 104990 45.00
104991 02/15/2017 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID (BJHS-203) Office Forms 153.40
104991 02/15/2017 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID (BJHS-203) #10 Window 146.10

Envelopes for office
Totals for 104991 299.50
104992 02/15/2017 BUYWYZ BOISE ID BHS:OFFICE: WINDOW ENVELOPES 286.24
FOR STUDENT/PARENT MAILINGS
104992 02/15/2017 BUYWYZ BOISE ID TRANS: SCOTCH TAPE FOR 28.49
TRANSPORTATION SECRETARY

OFFICE.
Totals for 104992 314.73
104993 02/15/2017 CAPSTONE PRESS, INC MANKATO MN RRES- LIBRARY BOOKS FROM 791.95
CAPSTONE
Totals for 104993 791.95
104994 02/15/2017 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST:LOST INCOME FOR 1,291.69

PROVISION 2 BREAKFASTS @ ALMO

Totals for 104994 1,291.69
104995 02/15/2017 CAUDILL, JOHN HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 104995 10.00
104996 02/15/2017 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MATH/SCIENCE TEXTBOOKS: 283.89

ENVISION GRADE 7 VOL. 1
TEACHER'S EDITION MATH BOOK

- WP
Totals for 104996 283.89
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104997 02/15/2017 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/Declo Elementary: 256.90

Quote # HRGG976 - HP Color
LaserJet Pro M452dn

104997 02/15/2017 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL KFAC - PRINTER FOR KFAC 362.89
OFFICE

Totals for 104997 619.79

104998 02/15/2017 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY DHS- BUSINESS- 335.50

AUTHENTIC THREADS MANUAL
SIMULATION FOR
GILBERTSON/LEHMAN'S CENTURY
21 ACCOUNTING 10TH EDITION

Totals for 104998 335.50

104999 02/15/2017 CITY OF ALBION ALBION D ALBION ELEM: ELECTRIC, WATER 605.69
& SEWER

Totals for 104999 605.69

105000 02/15/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 1,473.05

GARAGE UTILITIES

105000 02/15/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D NEWCOMER: BUILDING ELECTRIC 348.53
105000 02/15/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,563.00
105000 02/15/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 2,548.83
105000 02/15/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,778.71
105000 02/15/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D PRESCHOOL: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,429.38

Totals for 105000 10,141.50
105002 02/15/2017 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,280.81
105002 02/15/2017 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 60.80

WATER SEWER

105002 02/15/2017 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 218.90
SEWER

105002 02/15/2017 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 777.40
105002 02/15/2017 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 2,675.80
105002 02/15/2017 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,931.40

Totals for 105002 6,945.11
105003 02/15/2017 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OES: WATER/GARBAGE 161.44
105003 02/15/2017 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS: WATER/GARBAGE 161.44
105003 02/15/2017 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS: WATER/GARBAGE 88.88
105003 02/15/2017 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS AG SHOP: WATER & GARBAGE 57.44

Totals for 105003 469.20
105006 02/15/2017 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 77.55

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

105006 02/15/2017 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- FOOD 4.38
SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM

105006 02/15/2017 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- FOOD 10.41
SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM

105006 02/15/2017 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS 20.18
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

105006 02/15/2017 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- FOOD 28.71
SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM

105006 02/15/2017 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS 18.16
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

105006 02/15/2017 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 25.05
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

105006 02/15/2017 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 53.62
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

105006 02/15/2017 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- : FOOD 1.95

SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM
Totals for 105006 240.01
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105007 02/15/2017 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY D TRANS: 4 NEW TIRES MOUNTED 418.62
AND DISPOSAL OF OLD TIRES FOR
DISTRICT VEHICLE C18799.
Totals for 105007 418.62
105008 02/15/2017 CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTA BOISE D TRANS: OIL DIP STICK FOR BUS 58.35
09-5.
Totals for 105008 58.35
105009 02/15/2017 D&A DOOR & SPECIALTI BOISE D DWOR - WIRELESS SAFETY LOCKS 2,071.00
FOR SAFETY DOORS
Totals for 105009 2,071.00
105010 02/15/2017 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY D CRTC- ELECTRONICS- 539.18
ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS
Totals for 105010 539.18
105011 02/15/2017 DESIGN WEST ARCHITEC MERIDIAN D CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: 7,130.35
ARCHITECTURAL & DESIGN
SERVICES. OHS GYM & ADDITION
CONSTRUCTION ADMIN PHASE 80%
COMPLETE.
Totals for 105011 7,130.35
105012 02/15/2017 EDMENTUM MINNEAPOLIS MN LITERACY FUND: RENEWAL OF 876.80
READING EGGS PROGRAM FOR OES
3/8/17 - 3/7/2018
Totals for 105012 876.80
105013 02/15/2017 EDUCATIONAL FONTWARE GREEN BAY WI DWOR - DW, MS, DT - TEACHER 100.00
PACK SINGLE USER CD ZANER
BLOSER CURSIVE FONT
Totals for 105013 100.00
105014 02/15/2017 EDWARDS, BRENT TWIN FALLS D ERATE 470S FUNDING YEAR 1,500.00
2017-18
Totals for 105014 1,500.00
105016 02/15/2017 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: WIRE PIGTAIL FOR 24.44
WINDSHIELD WASH PUMP FOR IH
BUSES.
105016 02/15/2017 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: WIRE PIGTAIL FOR 24.44
WINDSHIELD WASH PUMP FOR IH
BUSES.
105016 02/15/2017 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: WIRE PIGTAIL FOR 24.44
WINDSHIELD WASH PUMP FOR IH
BUSES.
105016 02/15/2017 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: WIRE PIGTAIL FOR 24.44
WINDSHIELD WASH PUMP FOR IH
BUSES.
Totals for 105016 97.76
105019 02/15/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 15.84
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101
105019 02/15/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 22.87
DELL/5100CN, DELL/5110CN
#3799, HP/LJ1320, HP/LJ200
#3423, HP/LJ400 #3802,
HP/M452DN #4146,
BROTHER/MFCL2700DW #3937
105019 02/15/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 16.18
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835
105019 02/15/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 41.35

HP/2015DN #3652, HP/LJ1022
#3707#3808, HP/LJ400 #3270,
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HP/M451DN #3651, HP/P1606DN
#3706

105019 02/15/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D Albion Elementary: COPIER 100.68
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
283 #3107

105019 02/15/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D Albion Elementary: COPIER 0.12
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/LJ2100
#3675, HP/LJ6P #3688

105019 02/15/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 4.15
KONICA/BIZHUB 284E #3233

Totals for 105019 201.19
105020 02/15/2017 FLAGHOUSE, INC. HASBROUCK HEIGHTS NJ SPECIAL SERVICES: FOAM USA 84.45
PUZZLE
Totals for 105020 84.45
105026 02/15/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 114.06
VIEW
105026 02/15/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 114.06
DWORSHAK
105026 02/15/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,434.76
DWORSHAK
105026 02/15/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,434.76
VIEW
105026 02/15/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2554581 392.77
105026 02/15/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 762.05
DWORSHAK
105026 02/15/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS:PRODUCE INV #2554584 220.53
105026 02/15/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2551293 282.55
105026 02/15/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2554583 228.95
105026 02/15/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 679.10
VIEW
105026 02/15/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2556226 549.96
105026 02/15/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2551294 349.45
105026 02/15/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2554582 414.85
105026 02/15/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2554585 592.70
Totals for 105026 7,570.55
105027 02/15/2017 FRED PRYOR SEMINARS KANSAS CITY MO CO GALLEGOS: THE ULTIMATE 119.00

SUPERVISOR SEMINAR
Totals for 105027 119.00
105028 02/15/2017 FREIGHTLINER OF IDAH JEROME ID TRANS: CHECK CODES ON 118.80
TRANSMISSION ON BUS 13-2.
(LESS 65 CENTS SALES TAX-SEE
ATTACHED ST-101)

Totals for 105028 118.80

105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: ALMO - PAPER TOWEL 42.02

105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DES - ECO-LYER DSINF 66.41
CLEANER

105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OES - BATH TOWEL 80.64

105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OES - CORELESS TISSUE, 384.57

PAPER TOWEL, CAN LINERS, ICE
MELT, PURELL HAND SANIT,
105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: RRHS - PURELL HAND 337.86
SANIT, CORELESS TISSUE, PAPER
TOWEL, CAN LINER, URINAL
SCREENS, LAUNDRY SOAP, GOJO

HAND SOAP,
105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: RRHS - ICE MELT 107.70
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105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: RRES - SPRAY BOTTLE, 96.92
TRIGGER SPRAY, CAN LINER,
CONSUME 5GAL
105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OHS - ENVY CLNR, PAPER 703.34
TOWEL, CAN LINER, URINAL
SCREENS, GOJO HAND SOAP
105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DJHS - CORELESS 299.33
TISSUE, PAPER TOWEL
105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OES - CORELESS TISSUE, 506.98
PAPER TOWEL, CAN LINER,
TRIGGER SPAYER, SPRAY BOTTLE,
AIRWORKS, J-FILL GLANCE,
J-FILL STRIDE, J-FILL
SPITFIRE
105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OHS - CREDIT CORMATIC -269.64
TISSUE
105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DES - WHITEBOARD CLNR, 1,096.75
PURELL HAND SANITIZ, CORELESS
TISSUE, PAPER TOWEL, CAN
LINERS, URINAL SCREEN,
CONSUME 5GAL, MILD ACID CLNR,
FOAM HAND SOAP
105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: RRHS - DUST MOP TREAT 142.08
105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DES - PAPER TOWEL 84.04
105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OES - CREDIT ON TERRY -30.43
BAR TOWEL
105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CHS - WHITEBOARD CLNR, 345.27
CORELESS TISSUE, PAPER TOWEL,
CAN LINER, BELL PLUNGER
105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: RRHS - WHITEBOARD 405.04
CLNR, CORELESS TISSUE, PAPER
TOWEL, AIRWORKS REFILL,
AIRWORKS DISP, DUST MOP
TREAT, 5300 BLUE PAD 20",
28QT WASTEBASKET, CAN LINER,
WYPALL WIPES
105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DHS - PAPER TOWEL, 186.01
CORELESS TISSUE, DUST MOP
FRAME
105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DJHS - ICE MELT 89.75
105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OES - ICE MELT 53.85
105036 02/15/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BJHS - VINYL GLOVE M 26.93
Totals for 105036 4,755.42
105037 02/15/2017 GLOBAL SURVEILLANCE CLEARFIELD UuT CO: S2 SYSTEM LABOR/SERVICE 437.50
Totals for 105037 437.50
105038 02/15/2017 GOCHNOUR, DAN BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 105038 24.00
105039 02/15/2017 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: WP, OHS, OES - FURNACE 929.28
FILTERS
105039 02/15/2017 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: FS FREEZER-CREDIT ON -54.24
RETURN- TUBE GUARDS FOR
FLORESCENT LAMPS ON RETRO FIT
LIGHTS
Totals for 105039 875.04
105040 02/15/2017 GREATAMERICA FINANCI DALLAS TX DIST: 2016-17 OPEN PO 844.89

LASERFICHE RECORDS IMAGING
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SOFTWARE ANNUAL LICENSE COST

Totals for 105040 844.89

105041 02/15/2017 GREENER VALLEY COMPU BURLEY ID Cco LAPTOP ADAPTER 14.99
HDMI CABLE

Totals for 105041 14.99

105042 02/15/2017 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS: BRAKE SHOES KIT AND 570.54

BRAKES DRUMS FOR THOMAS AND
INTERNATIONAL BUSES.
Totals for 105042 570.54
105044 02/15/2017 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE D HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS FOR THE 250.00
SKYWARD (ISUG) CONFERENCE,
BOISE, ID - FEB. 1 & 2, 2017-
K. EKLUND
105044 02/15/2017 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE D HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS FOR THE 125.00
SKYWARD (ISUG) CONFERENCE,
BOISE, ID - FEB. 1 2017- C.
SIMKINS
105044 02/15/2017 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE D DIST: HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS 250.00
FOR THE SKYWARD (ISUG)
CONFERENCE, BOISE, ID - FEB.

1 & 2, 2017
Totals for 105044 625.00
105045 02/15/2017 HAINES AUTO ELECTRIC TWIN FALLS D TRANS: REBUILD 2 ALTERNATORS 275.98
FOR BUSES.
Totals for 105045 275.98
105046 02/15/2017 HAMPTON INN BOISE SP BOISE D CO: OPEN PO FOR RESERVATIONS 169.00

FOR SUPERINTENDENT FOR THE
2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 105046 169.00
105047 02/15/2017 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA TRANS: LOCK PIN KIT AND 4 78.94
MICRO TORCHES FOR SHOP WORK.

Totals for 105047 78.94
105048 02/15/2017 HARVEY, CYNTHIA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 105048 12.00
105049 02/15/2017 HEADLEY, DONNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 105049 12.00
105050 02/15/2017 HEALTH OCCUPATIONS S SOUTHLAKE TX CRTC- CNA & EMT- 40.00

HOSA AFFILIATION
FEES (SEE CHECK #2640

ATTACHED)
Totals for 105050 40.00
105051 02/15/2017 HIGENS, JIM BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 34.00
Totals for 105051 34.00
105052 02/15/2017 HOLLOWAY, ANITA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERV: SPEECH THERAPY, 372.00

TESTING IEP IN ALMO, OAKLEY,
RAFT RIVER 12/1%
12/20/16,1/3,1/16,1/17,1/18,1/
19,1/25,1/30/17 744 MI
105052 02/15/2017 HOLLOWAY, ANITA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: 76.84
REIMBURSEMENT FOR SPEECH

SUPPLIES
Totals for 105052 448.84
105053 02/15/2017 HOYT-LIDELL, VERNA DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 36.00
Totals for 105053 36.00
105054 02/15/2017 IABE BURLEY ID Federal Programs Migrant 125.00

Registration Fee for R. Gomez
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for IABE Conference in Boise,
ID 2/2/2017-2/3/2017
Totals for 105054 125.00
105056 02/15/2017 IAEOP BOISE ID CO: IAEOP REGISTRATION FOR 235.00
CJSD SECRETARIES
105056 02/15/2017 IAEOP BOISE ID CO: IAEOP REGISTRATION FOR 200.00
CJSD SECRETARIES
105056 02/15/2017 IAEOP BOISE ID CO: IAEOP REGISTRATION FOR 200.00
CJSD SECRETARIES
105056 02/15/2017 IAEOP BOISE ID CO: IAEOP REGISTRATION FOR 200.00
CJSD SECRETARIES
105056 02/15/2017 IAEOP BOISE ID CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE 200.00
REGISTRATION FOR CJSD
SECRETARIES
105056 02/15/2017 IAEOP BOISE ID CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE 200.00
REGISTRATION FOR CJSD
SECRETARIES
105056 02/15/2017 IAEOP BOISE ID CO: IAEOP REGISTRATION FOR 200.00
CJSD SECRETARIES
Totals for 105056 1,435.00
105057 02/15/2017 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 246.18
105057 02/15/2017 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 16.80
105057 02/15/2017 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5.25
105057 02/15/2017 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,468.22
105057 02/15/2017 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 37.22
105057 02/15/2017 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,554.18
Totals for 105057 3,327.85
105058 02/15/2017 INTELISOL, INC. FORT WORTH TX TECH GRANT/DWOR - CHROME BOOK 92.94
REPAIRS
105058 02/15/2017 INTELISOL, INC. FORT WORTH TX TECH GRANT/DWOR - CHROME BOOK 177.64
REPAIRS
Totals for 105058 270.58
105060 02/15/2017 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: STEERING GEAR 137.89
105060 02/15/2017 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: STEERING DRAG LINK -137.89
FOR BUS 10-3 RETURNED
105060 02/15/2017 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: STEERING DRAG LINK 128.95
FOR BUS 10-3.
105060 02/15/2017 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: NEUTRAL SAFETY SWITCH 124.79
FOR BUS 04-4.
105060 02/15/2017 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: TIRE KNOCKER TO CHECK 650.00
TIRES FOR BUSES.
105060 02/15/2017 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: REAR BRAKE CANS FOR 117.76
BUSES.
Totals for 105060 1,021.50
105061 02/15/2017 INTERMOUNTAIN WOOD P MERIDIAN ID CRTC- CONSTRUCTION- 576.20
-WOOD SUPPLIES
Totals for 105061 576.20
105062 02/15/2017 ISBA BOISE ID CO: DAY ON THE HILL 125.00
REGISTRATIONS FOR
105062 02/15/2017 ISBA BOISE ID CO: DAY ON THE HILL 125.00
REGISTRATIONS FOR ASST.
105062 02/15/2017 ISBA BOISE ID CO: DAY ON THE HILL 125.00

REGISTRATIONS FOR BOARD OF
TRUSTEES MEMBER-
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Totals for 105062 375.00
105063 02/15/2017 IVS INC DBA ANGELTRA NEWTON AL TRANS: BUS CAMERAS 17,370.56
Totals for 105063 17,370.56
105064 02/15/2017 JACKSON, CHET TWIN FALLS D CRTC- CONSTRUCTION & DIESEL: 372.90

REIMBURSEMENT FOR HOTEL STAY
FOR SAFETY CONFERENCE
Totals for 105064 372.90
105065 02/15/2017 J.J. KELLER NEENAH WI DIST: PAYROLL LAW AND FLSA 559.00
MANUAL UPDATES
Totals for 105065 559.00
105066 02/15/2017 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Federal Programs Title 1 400.00
Transportation to BSU for
Cassia School District
Students to attend Hispanic
Youth Summit in Boise, Id

October 14, 2016

Totals for 105066 400.00

105067 02/15/2017 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: DJHS - GENERATOR 998.26
RENTAL

105067 02/15/2017 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - CONTROL 599.55

BOX FOR MAN LIFT
Totals for 105067 1,597.81
105069 02/15/2017 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY D DIST: PROPANE FOR OAKLEY AG 4,200.00
SHOP 2800 GAL

105069 02/15/2017 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY D TRANS: PROPANE FUEL FOR BUS 108.00
17-2.
105069 02/15/2017 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY D DIST: PROPANE FOR OHS & 13,680.00

OAKLEY ELEMENTARY 1200 GA

105069 02/15/2017 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID TRANS: PROPANE FUEL FOR BUS 106.00
17-2.
105069 02/15/2017 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID TRANS: PROPANE FUEL FOR BUS 92.00
71-2.
105069 02/15/2017 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID TRANS: PROPANE FUEL FOR BUS 112.00
17-2.
Totals for 105069 18,298.00
105070 02/15/2017 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS- AG.- SHARP:-STEEL 112.95
SUPPLIES
Totals for 105070 112.95
105071 02/15/2017 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: SL-N SWITCH AND SL-N 253.34

LEAVER FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE
C10662.
105071 02/15/2017 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: ENGINE FAN FOR 118.04
DISTRICT VEHICLE C10774.
105071 02/15/2017 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS : IDLER PULLEYS FOR 45.48
DISTRICT VEHICLE C17074.
Totals for 105071 416.86
105072 02/15/2017 LAUGHLIN RICKS ARCHI TWIN FALLS ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: 3,180.00
ARCHITECTURAL AND DESIGN
SERVICES, CONSTRUCTION PHASE,
MONTHLY BILLING 10 OF 17

Totals for 105072 3,180.00
105073 02/15/2017 LOWE'S COMMERCIAL SE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - ICE MELT 426.15
Totals for 105073 426.15
105078 02/15/2017 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,008.29

-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
455GAL @ 1.74044/GAL , DYED
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DIESEL 100 GAL @ 2.09650/GAL

105078 02/15/2017 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 197.46
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
52 GAL @ 1.77019/GAL, DYED
DIESEL 49 GAL @ 2.12612/GAL

105078 02/15/2017 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 427.97
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
225 GAL @ 1.88996/GAL

105078 02/15/2017 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 946.23
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
437 GAL @ 1.83545/GAL, DYED
DIESEL 63 GAL @ 2.19143/GAL

105078 02/15/2017 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 372.89
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
93 GAL @ 1.73548/GAL, DYED
DIESEL 100 GAL @ 2.09150/GAL

105078 02/15/2017 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 736.13
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 345 GAL @
2.12157/GAL

105078 02/15/2017 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: CREDIT ON INVOICE -736.13
B38553
105078 02/15/2017 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 715.78

-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
395 GAL @ 1.79995/GAL

105078 02/15/2017 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 7,089.60
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
4,000 GAL @ 1.76026/GAL

105078 02/15/2017 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 594.69
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
330 GAL @ 1.78994/GAL

105078 02/15/2017 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,158.28
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
506 GAL @ 1.84047/GAL, DYED
DIESEL 100 GAL @ 2.19650/GAL

105078 02/15/2017 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS:BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 7,387.54
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
2,843 GAL @ 1.73036/GAL, DYED
DIESEL 1,138 GAL @
2.12635/GAL

Totals for 105078 19,898.73
105079 02/15/2017 MALLORY, RUSSELL BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 36.00
Totals for 105079 36.00
105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 13.82

DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10482.

105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 14.02
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10482.

105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 40.65
DISTRICT VEHICLE C10477, NO
STUDENTS.

105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 13.28
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10438

105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 16.10
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
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VEHICLE C10462.
105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 10.70
DISTRICT VEHICLE C19516, NO
STUDENTS.
105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 4.89
DISTRICT VEHICLE C10477, NO
STUDENTS.
105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 23.71
105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 14.21
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462
105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 14.22
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462
105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 16.92
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10438.
105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 14.37
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10438.
105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 26.52
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10438.
105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 23.88
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10662.
105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 11.52
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462.
105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 10.71
DISTRICT VEHICLE C19516, NO
STUDENTS.
105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 16.07
DISTRICT VEHICLE C19516, NO
STUDENTS.
105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 17.66
DRIVER SHUTTLE VEHICLE
C10438.
105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 23.10
105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 22.54
105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 17.34
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462
105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 20.26
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10482.
105086 02/15/2017 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 27.04
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10662.
Totals for 105086 413.53
105087 02/15/2017 MANGUM, ELMER BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 105087 12.00
105088 02/15/2017 MARTIN, ANNE OAKLEY ID DIST: IAEOP CONFERENCE IN 53.00
COUER D'ALENE 3/14/17
Totals for 105088 53.00
105089 02/15/2017 MILLER, KIMBERLY RUPERT ID PRESCHOOL: BEHAVIOR 10.50
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FOUNDATIONS TRAINING IN TWIN
FALLS 2/17/17
Totals for 105089 10.50
105090 02/15/2017 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN ID TITLE II: REIMBURSE FOR 968.00
PAYMENT TO U OF I TO ACHIEVE
HQT STATUS ON 2/13/2017
Totals for 105090 968.00
105091 02/15/2017 MOHAWK RUBBER SALES HINGHAM MA TRANS: AIR NOZZELS FOR 9.38
TIRES. (LESS 56 CENTS SALES
TAX-PLEASE SEE ATTACHED
ST-101)
Totals for 105091 9.38
105092 02/15/2017 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BATTERY CABLE LUG FOR 16.56
BUS 09-5.
105092 02/15/2017 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: SPARK PLUGS 1.32
Totals for 105092 17.88
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: BATTERY CLIPS 4.56
PORTABLE HEATER FOR SHOP.
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: WD-40 FOR SHOP. 19.17
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: FUEL FILTER FOR BUS 63.41
06-1.
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: OIL & AIR FILTER FOR 53.98
BUS 06-1.
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: CREDIT FOR RETURNED -47.20
AIR FILTER
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: SHRINK TUBE FOR 57.80
ELECTRIC WIRING FOR BUSES.
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: CREDIT ON RETURN OF -47.20
AIR FILTER
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: AIR FILTER FOR BUS 43.72
06-1.
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: AIR FILTER FOR BUS 47.20
06-1.
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: FAN BELT FOR DISTRICT 29.23
VEHICLE C17074.
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: P/S PUMP CORE RETURN -25.00
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: GAS TREATMENT FOR 8.76
DISTRICT VEHICLE C18311
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTER FOR 11.79
DISTRICT VEHICLE C18799.
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: POWER STEERING FLUID 19.38
FOR ALL BUSES.
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTER FOR 98.27
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16549.
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT CRTC- AUTOMOTIVE- STREET-SHOP 28.99
SUPPLIES
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: FUEL CAP FOR BUS 13-4. 4.69
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: RUBBER GLOVES FOR BUS 13.27
MECHANICS.
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: FAN BELT FOR DISTRICT 34.11
VEHICLE C16945
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: FUEL DE-ICER FOR 90.84
MALTA BUS COMPOUND.
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT CRTC- AUTOMOTIVE- STREET-SHOP 10.08
SUPPLIES
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: RUBBER GLOVES FOR BUS 26.54
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105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT CRTC- AUTOMOTIVE- STREET-SHOP 36.56
SUPPLIES
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: WIPER BLADES FOR 34.90
DISTRICT VEHICLES.
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: WIPER BLADES FOR 34.90
DISTRICT VEHICLES.
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: WD-40 FOR SHOP. POWER 54.27
STEERING PUMP PULLEY TOOL FOR
SHOP.
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: BATTERY END FOR BUS 1.94
09-5.
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL FILTER FOR BUS 8.50
16-2.
105099 02/15/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: BLUE ANITI FREEZE FOR 150.24
16 -17 BUSES.
Totals for 105099 867.70
105100 02/15/2017 NCS PEARSON INC., CHICAGO IL CRTC/RRHS- BUSINESS- 495.00
HOGAN:MOS PRACTICE TEST SITE
LICENSE x5
Totals for 105100 495.00
105101 02/15/2017 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: SOUR CREAM, YOGURT INV 135.28
#5839045
Totals for 105101 135.28
105102 02/15/2017 NORTHWEST NAZARENE U NAMPA ID DIST: NNU CONCURRENT CREDIT 2,275.00
FEES
Totals for 105102 2,275.00
105103 02/15/2017 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, SPRINGFIELD MO TRANS: REPLACE HEADLIGHT ON 69.13
PERSONAL VEHICLE THAT
TRANSPORTATION EMPLOYEE
BACKED INTO.
Totals for 105103 69.13
105104 02/15/2017 OAKESON, VANCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 105104 24.00
105105 02/15/2017 OXFORD SUITES BOISE ID (BJHS-203) Rooms for PBIS 101.00
training
105105 02/15/2017 OXFORD SUITES BOISE ID (BJHS-203) Rooms for PBIS 101.00
training
Totals for 105105 202.00
105107 02/15/2017 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: SANDING DISK ROLL AND 80.89
LOCK AND AL OXIDE SAND DISK
AND LOCK FOR SHOP.
105107 02/15/2017 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: STAR TORX BITS 124.84
105107 02/15/2017 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST WIDE - DRILL 167.04
BITS, WALL ANKERS, ZIP TIES,
BUTT CONNECTORS, HOSE CLAMPS
105107 02/15/2017 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: WINTER GLOVES FOR BUS 66.85
MECHANICS.
105107 02/15/2017 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: BLACK ZIP TIES AND 109.62
NUT AND NUT LOCKS FOR BUSES.
Totals for 105107 549.24
105108 02/15/2017 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA TECH GRANT/CHS:Replacement 252.00
Lamp and Housing bulbs as
needed for overhead
projectors
Totals for 105108 252.00
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105109 02/15/2017 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: BHS AG-SCIENCE & TECH 118.92

CENTER - ALARM MONITORING
2/1-4/30/17

105109 02/15/2017 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DHS AG BUILDING - 68.31
ALARM MONITORING 2/1-4/30/17

Totals for 105109 187.23
105110 02/15/2017 P.F. PETTIBONE & COM CRYSTAL LAKE IL BOARD: RED BOARD MINUTE 353.95
MEETING BOOKS
Totals for 105110 353.95
105111 02/15/2017 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL PITTSBURGH PA DIST: POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE 249.33
105111 02/15/2017 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL PITTSBURGH PA DIST: INK, SEALER AND TAPE 266.85
Totals for 105111 516.18
105112 02/15/2017 PLUMBMASTER, INC. BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST WIDE - DELANY 81.39

CLOSET REPAIR KIT

Totals for 105112 81.39
105113 02/15/2017 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
105113 02/15/2017 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
105113 02/15/2017 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95
105113 02/15/2017 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 2,872.43

Totals for 105113 3,324.21
105114 02/15/2017 POWERSCHOOL GROUP LL FOLSOM CA TITLE II: POWERSCHOOL 600.00

TRAINING WEBINAR REGISTRATION
FEE - JAN. 30-31, 2017
Totals for 105114 600.00
105115 02/15/2017 PRYBYLINSKI, AARON HEYBURN ID TRANS: REIMBURSE FOR DRIVER 60.00
CDL SKILLS TEST.

Totals for 105115 60.00
105116 02/15/2017 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA BHS: POSTAGE POSTAGE METER 743.57
105116 02/15/2017 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA DIST: POSTAGE REFILL 500.00
Totals for 105116 1,243.57
105117 02/15/2017 QUALITY ART SUPPLY BOISE ID BHS: ART CLASS REPLACEMENT 453.91

SUPPLIES/PAINT/BRUSHES

Totals for 105117 453.91
105118 02/15/2017 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: 8 TIRES FOR BUSES. 2,319.52
Totals for 105118 2,319.52
105119 02/15/2017 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 10.25
105119 02/15/2017 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 30.45
105119 02/15/2017 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 374.41
Totals for 105119 415.11
105120 02/15/2017 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 4,106.26
ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 105120 4,106.26
105121 02/15/2017 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID RRHS- AG.- SCHUMANN: 69.00

REIMBURSEMENT FOR HOTEL STAY
FOR FFA EVENT

Totals for 105121 69.00
105122 02/15/2017 RANSOM, MARVA OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 72.00
Totals for 105122 72.00
105124 02/15/2017 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE D Federal Programs Migrant: 182.00

WIDA Access Training Boise,

Id November 14-15,

105124 02/15/2017 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE D Federal Programs Migrant: 182.00
WIDA Access Training Boise,

Id November 14-15, 2017
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105124 02/15/2017 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE D Federal Programs Migrant 89.00

Reservations for
IABE Conference in Boise, Id

2/2/2017-2/3/2017

Totals for 105124 453.00
105125 02/15/2017 RINGLE, DAVID BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 34.00
Totals for 105125 34.00
105126 02/15/2017 ROBERTSON, MARISSA HEYBURN D TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 30.00
Totals for 105126 30.00
105127 02/15/2017 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA D MAINT: DIST WIDE - CLOSET 525.45

DIAPH KITS, URNL DIAPH KIT,
ZURN PLASTIC CAPS, E-Z FLUSH

105127 02/15/2017 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA D MAINT: BHS - TOILET 102.85
Totals for 105127 628.30
105128 02/15/2017 ROBINSON & TRIBE RUPERT D DIST: 2016-17 CONTRACT 1,250.00

ATTORNEY FOR CASSIA COUNTY
JT. SCHOOL DISTRICT

Totals for 105128 1,250.00
105129 02/15/2017 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 66.00
Totals for 105129 66.00
105130 02/15/2017 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL DJHS: Volcano Project 321.46

Supplies; sharpies, glue,
erasers, modge podge,
glitter, paint, felt, tissue
paper, brushes, poster board.
105130 02/15/2017 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/DWOR - HEADPHONES 706.55
FOR CLASSROOMS

Totals for 105130 1,028.01

105131 02/15/2017 SCHOOL OUTFITTERS CINCINNATT OH TECH GRANT/OES: Charging 72.70
Station

Totals for 105131 72.70

105132 02/15/2017 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL WP: CONSTRUCTION PAPER 86.85

Totals for 105132 86.85

105133 02/15/2017 SEARLE'S OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS- FOODS- : —-FOOD 214.29
SUPPLIES

Totals for 105133 214.29

105134 02/15/2017 SILCOCK, MELISSA BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: REIMBURSE FOR 93.00

PAYMENT TO NCTM FOR
REGISTRATION FOR THE ENGAGING
STUDENTS IN THE MATHEMATICS
CLASSROOM WORKSHOP, MARCH 3,
2017.
Totals for 105134 93.00
105135 02/15/2017 SISTRUNK, KIMBERLIE RUPERT ID PRESCHOOL: BEHAVIOR 10.50
FOUNDATIONS TRAINING IN TWIN
FALLS
Totals for 105135 10.50
105136 02/15/2017 SKYTALK PLUS LLC ENID OK PHONE SERVICE FOR MAINTENANCE 474.38
& FOOD SERVICE 1/4-3/3/17

Totals for 105136 474.38
105137 02/15/2017 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 42.00
Totals for 105137 42.00
105140 02/15/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 29.45

PURCHASE ORDER FOR LIFE

SKILLS COOKING, FOOD,
CLEANING SUPPLIES AND ETC.
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FOR THE 2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR

105140 02/15/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 9.94
PURCHASE ORDER FOR DAY
TREATMENT CLASSROOM

105140 02/15/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 8.24
PURCHASE ORDER FOR DAY
TREATMENT CLASSROOM

105140 02/15/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/DHS - Foods - ALLRED 61.84
-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

105140 02/15/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: CLASSROOM 151.65
SUPPLIES, INCENTIVES, SNACK
ITEMS FOR WHITE PINE
SELF-CONTAINED CLASSROOM

105140 02/15/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 65.06
PURCHASE ORDER FOR SELF
CONTAINED CLASS ROOM AT BJHS
FOR THE 2016-2017 SCHOOL

YEAR.
Totals for 105140 326.18
105141 02/15/2017 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 46.00
Totals for 105141 46.00
105142 02/15/2017 SMITH, SHERI BURLEY ID CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE IN COUER 69.50

D'ALENE 3/1-4/17

Totals for 105142 69.50
105144 02/15/2017 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID CRTC- DIESEL : —-SHOP 23.28
SUPPLIES
105144 02/15/2017 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID MAINT: HYDRAULIC HOSE FOR 56.64
PLOW
105144 02/15/2017 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID CRTC- DIESEL- : —-SHOP 120.14
SUPPLIES
105144 02/15/2017 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID CRTC- DIESEL- —-SHOP 140.55
SUPPLIES
105144 02/15/2017 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID MAINT: HYDRAULIC HOSE FOR 55.00
PLOW
Totals for 105144 395.61
105145 02/15/2017 SOUTHERN FIELD WELDI BURLEY ID BHS: FOR METAL FOR PROJECTS 245.50
Totals for 105145 245.50
105146 02/15/2017 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 2,291.56
Totals for 105146 2,291.56
105147 02/15/2017 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA ID TRANS: SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 126.00
1/11,1/30,1/31,2/7/17 252 MI
Totals for 105147 126.00
105148 02/15/2017 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: MT VIEW-JOHNI-RING 10.77

PLUS BACK OUTLET
105148 02/15/2017 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: BHS- THERMOCOUPLE KIT 6.79
FOR BOILER
Totals for 105148 17.56
105150 02/15/2017 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: DECLO 203,095.81
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CONSTRUCTION.
105150 02/15/2017 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS ID CO: ALMO ELEMENTARY RESTROOM 42,135.76
REMODEL. PAYMENT APPLICATION

#1
105150 02/15/2017 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION DJHS 31,578.95
ADA RAMP

105150 02/15/2017 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: RAFT 309,744.62



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 1:47 PM 03/02/17

05.17.02.00.00-010083 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 02/01/17 - 02/28/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

RIVER HS: CONCRETE,
CARPENTRY, ROOFING, DOORS &
HARDWARE, HVAC, ELECTRICAL.

Totals for 105150 586,555.14
105151 02/15/2017 STERLING MEDICAL, LL IDAHO FALLS ID CO: STUDENT DRUG TESTING 1,158.00
105151 02/15/2017 STERLING MEDICAL, LL IDAHO FALLS ID TRANS: DRIVER DOT PHYSICALS. 270.00
Totals for 105151 1,428.00
105152 02/15/2017 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO: SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE 75.53
Totals for 105152 75.53
105153 02/15/2017 STORY, LYN BURLEY ID OHS: IETA IN BOISE 2/5-8/17 72.00
Totals for 105153 72.00
105154 02/15/2017 SUN VALLEY POTATOES PAUL ID FS: POTATOES INV #4103441 18.00
Totals for 105154 18.00
105155 02/15/2017 SUPERIOR BOILER INC. REXBURG ID MAINT: DWOR - WORK ON BOILER 4,603.76
SYSTEM
Totals for 105155 4,603.76
105156 02/15/2017 SUPERIOR REPAIR SERV TARENTUM PA TECH GRANT/RRHS: REPAIR IPAD 95.54
105156 02/15/2017 SUPERIOR REPAIR SERV TARENTUM PA DIST: SHIPPING FOR RETURN 17.54
105156 02/15/2017 SUPERIOR REPAIR SERV TARENTUM PA TECH GRANT/MTN. VIEW---IPAD 101.15

SCREEN REPAIR FOR ROOM #69

105156 02/15/2017 SUPERIOR REPAIR SERV TARENTUM PA RRES-REPAIR ON IPADS FOR 145.54
READY, STANGER

105156 02/15/2017 SUPERIOR REPAIR SERV TARENTUM PA TITLE VI-B: REPAIR ON TWO 95.54
IPADS FOR SPECIAL SERVICES

Totals for 105156 455.31
105157 02/15/2017 SUPERIOR FILTRATION SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: DES- FURNACE FILTERS 135.60
Totals for 105157 135.60
105158 02/15/2017 SWEETWATER MUSIC INS FORT WAYNE IN KFAC - Declo Sound System 11,761.20
Totals for 105158 11,761.20
105159 02/15/2017 TAMCKE, SONYA BURLEY ID DIST: IAEOP CONFERENCE IN 69.50

COUER D'ALENE 3/1-4/17
Totals for 105159 69.50
105160 02/15/2017 TEETER, PAMELA OAKLEY ID IAEOP CONFERENCE IN COEUR 69.50
D'ALENE 3/1-4/17
Totals for 105160 69.50
105161 02/15/2017 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: YEARLY 3,460.00
BROADBAND/INTERNET SERVICE
105161 02/15/2017 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: YEARLY DEDICATED 360.00
INTERNET ACCESS 2016-17
Totals for 105161 3,820.00
105162 02/15/2017 TERRY'S HEATING AND TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS - SERVICE CALL ON 124.70
HEATING SYSTEM

Totals for 105162 124.70
105163 02/15/2017 TIMES-NEWS MAGIC VAL TWIN FALLS ID CO: SEARCH BOOST 39.00
105163 02/15/2017 TIMES-NEWS MAGIC VAL TWIN FALLS ID CO: CLASSIFIED EMPLOYMENT 290.00

AD-JOURNEYMAN ELECTRICIAN

105163 02/15/2017 TIMES-NEWS MAGIC VAL TWIN FALLS ID CO: CLASSIFIED EMPLOYMENT AD 299.38
Totals for 105163 628.38
105164 02/15/2017 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 36.00
Totals for 105164 36.00
105165 02/15/2017 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN ID DIST: GARBAGE PICKUP 2016-17 740.00
Totals for 105165 740.00
105166 02/15/2017 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ CRTC Health Professions / 478.00

EMT-Speaker System for

classroom.
Totals for 105166 478.00
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105167 02/15/2017 TRUCK AUTO ELECTRIC, POCATELLO ID MAINT: TRANS, MAINT - PLOW 7,246.41
FOR TRANSPORTATION DIRECTORS
TRUCK, PLOW FOR MAINT
ELECTRICIAN TRUCK
105167 02/15/2017 TRUCK AUTO ELECTRIC, POCATELLO ID MAINT: TRANS, MAINT - PLOW 7,182.59
FOR TRANSPORTATION DIRECTORS
TRUCK, PLOW FOR MAINT
ELECTRICIAN TRUCK
Totals for 105167 14,429.00
105168 02/15/2017 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 284.30
FOR STUDENT FILES
Totals for 105168 284.30
105169 02/15/2017 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 3,157.65
Totals for 105169 3,157.65
105170 02/15/2017 UNITED LABORATORIES, ST CHARLES IL FS: WHITE KNIGHT CREME 1,766.40
CLEANSER INV #178454
Totals for 105170 1,766.40
105171 02/15/2017 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS: UPS 35.69
SHIPPING
105171 02/15/2017 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID TRANS: POSTAGE FOR SENDING 10.19
BACK PART FOR BUS THAT DIDN'T
WORK.
Totals for 105171 45.88
105172 02/15/2017 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: ICE MELT FOR BUS 22.50
YARD.
105172 02/15/2017 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: FUEL AND OIL FILTER 50.62
FOR BUSES.
105172 02/15/2017 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: ICE MELT FOR BUS 90.00
YARD.
Totals for 105172 163.12
105173 02/15/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: CONTAINERS 43.73
FOR FOOD STORAGE AT BURLEY
HIGH SCHOOL TRANSITION CENTER
Totals for 105173 43.73
105174 02/15/2017 WALT'S MOBILE LOCKSM BURLEY ID CHS: Service call for cabinet 65.00
keys as needed in History
classroom
Totals for 105174 65.00
105175 02/15/2017 WATER DYNAMIC,LLC DB TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: RRES, RRHS, CO- WATER 146.00
TESTING
Totals for 105175 146.00
105176 02/15/2017 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: SIDE WINDOWS FOR 228.62
THOMAS BUSES.
105176 02/15/2017 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: HOUSING FOR WABASTO 104.56
HEATER FOR BUS 12-2.
105176 02/15/2017 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: SEAT COVERS AND 12V 139.19
CIRCUIT BOX FOR BUS 09-5.
Totals for 105176 472.37
105177 02/15/2017 WESTERN STATES EQUIP TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BLOCK HEATERS FOR BUS 211.40
08-3 AND ONE FOR STOCK.
Totals for 105177 211.40
105185 02/15/2017 WEXBANK ADDISON IL TRANS: VEHICLE C19516 OHS 43.01
WRESTLING TO BUHL WITH
STUDENTS.
105185 02/15/2017 WEXBANK ADDISON IL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 17.45

DISTRICT VEHICLE C19499 BJHS
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REBATE

TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR
DISTRICT VEHICLE C19499, WITH
STUDENTS.

TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR
DISTRICT VEHICLE C17074
TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR
DISTRICT VEHICLE C19499, WITH
STUDENTS.

TRANS: DIESEL FUEL FOR BUS
15-2

TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR
DISTRICT VEHICLE C19516 RRHS
FFA TO BOISE, WITH STUDENTS.
TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR
DISTRICT VEHICLE C19516 OHS
WRESTLING TO BUHL WITH
STUDENTS.

TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR
DISTRICT VEHICLE C19516 RRHS
FFA TO BOISE, WITH STUDENTS.
TRANS: DIESEL FUEL FOR BUS
02-1.

TRANS: DIESEL FUEL FOR BUS
15-3 , RETURN FROM BEING
REPAIRED.

TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR
DISTRICT VEHICLE C17074.
TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS
03-6 BHS FFA TO SALT LAKE
AIRPORT. NO STUDENTS.
TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR
DISTRICT VEHICLE C10477 SNOW
PLOW. NO STUDENTS.

TRANS: DIESEL FUEL FOR BUS
02-1.

TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR
DISTRICT VEHICLE C14724 TO
WENDELL , NO STUDENTS.
TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR
DISTRICT SIDE BY SIDE FOR

SNOW REMOVAL, NO STUDENTS.
TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR

49.

39.

99.

70.

-4.

36.

47.

35.

69.

43.

19.

17.

56.

69.

56.

20.

48.

46.

24.

15.

27.

90

86

60

69

61

73

20

54

91

81

30

53

41

39

97

25

95

06

02

46

50

37
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DISTRICT VEHICLE C19869 TO
ONTARIO TO PICK UP BUS AFTER
BEING REPAIRED.

105185 02/15/2017 WEXBANK ADDISON IL FUEL TO IDAHO POWER MEETING 51.66

105185 02/15/2017 WEXBANK ADDISON IL TRANS: DIESEL FUEL FOR BUS 171.79
17-3.

105185 02/15/2017 WEXBANK ADDISON IL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 65.28

DISTRICT VEHICLE C16211.

105185 02/15/2017 WEXBANK ADDISON IL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 23.08
DISTRICT VEHICLE C19499 BJHS
TO BOISE FOR MEETINGS, NO

STUDENTS.

Totals for 105185 1,262.74

105186 02/15/2017 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNIC TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: MAINT - NEW BATTERY 45.00
FOR RADIO

Totals for 105186 45.00

105187 02/15/2017 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 52.00

Totals for 105187 52.00

105188 02/15/2017 WOLTERS KLUWER LAW & CHICAGO IL CO MORRIS: APA BASIC GUIDE TO 561.00

PAYROLL 2017 RELEASE -

9111148872
Totals for 105188 561.00
105190 02/28/2017 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL 21ST CENTURY GRANT: CELL 295.70
PHONES-
105190 02/28/2017 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL TITLE I: HI FI HOT SPOT 42.38
105190 02/28/2017 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 40.35
PHONE
105190 02/28/2017 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATION & DISTRICT 817.88
CELL PHONES
105190 02/28/2017 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL DWOR: VP CELL PHONE 299.99
105190 02/28/2017 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL CELL PHONES FOR 21ST CENTURY 136.92
ROUND II
105190 02/28/2017 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 19.21
105190 02/28/2017 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL DIST: CELL PHONE 4.23
Totals for 105190 1,656.66
105192 02/28/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: LITHIUM AND ALKALINE 26.79

BATTERIES FOR SHOP TOOLS.
105192 02/28/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE -BATTERY 2.67
TERM SIDE POST, WIRE ROPE

CLIPS
105192 02/28/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - CLAMPS, 22.60
HOSES
105192 02/28/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: PRIVACY KNOB 12.59
105192 02/28/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: ALMO - LEAK FIX, PAINT 32.30

BRUSH, PUTTY KNIFE

105192 02/28/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC - SUPPLIES 25.32
105192 02/28/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC - SUPPLIES 32.78
105192 02/28/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC - SUPPLIES 16.17
105192 02/28/2017 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: SCRAPER, 39.58

GARDEN SPADE
Totals for 105192 210.80
105193 02/28/2017 ADVANCED MACHINERY S KAYSVILLE uT CRTC- CONSTRUCTION- 14,690.00
—ARTEC GRANT- ALTENDORF
SLIDING TABLE SAW

Totals for 105193 14,690.00
105194 02/28/2017 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS- AG.- 56.69
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WELDING SUPPLIES AND
CONSUMABLES
105194 02/28/2017 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS- AG.- MILLER: OPEN 259.62
PO FOR SHOP CONSUMABLES
105194 02/28/2017 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS- AG.- MILLER: OPEN 26.44
PO FOR SHOP CONSUMABLES
105194 02/28/2017 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS- AG.- MILLER: OPEN 161.89
PO FOR SHOP CONSUMABLES
Totals for 105194 504.64
105195 02/28/2017 ALLDATA ELK GROVE CA CRTC- AUTOMOTIVE- STREET: 975.00
ALLDATA SUBSCRIPTION
Totals for 105195 975.00
105196 02/28/2017 ALLRED, SHERI BURLEY ID DIST: IAEOP CONFERENCE IN 69.50
COEUR D'ALENE, ID 3/2/4/16
Totals for 105196 69.50
105197 02/28/2017 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: 6 BATTERIES FOR HAND 374.40
HELD RADIOS FOR BUSES.
105197 02/28/2017 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: 1 BATTERY FOR HAND 62.40
HELD RADIO FOR BUS.
105197 02/28/2017 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: REPLACED MISSING 46.55
BROKEN ANTENNA AND
REPROGRAMMED RADIO ON BUS
15-3.
Totals for 105197 483.35
105198 02/28/2017 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY ID OHS FCS: OHS TO RRHS 350.00
1/3,1/11,1/13,1/17/1,/23,1/27,
1/31/17 700 mi
Totals for 105198 350.00
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS- BUSINESS- HOGAN: HP 648.69
504A TONER CARTRIDGES
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Tape, Pencil 81.28
Sharpeners, Wite-out, Art

Paper Roll

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Declo Elementary: Classroom 559.23
Supplies

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: DESK RISER FOR PAYROLL 184.97
DESK

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: SUPPLIES FOR 49.68

DISTRICT OFFICE "CHOOSE YOUR
ATTITUDE" TEAM AND DISTRICT
OFFICE

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DJHS: Card Reader, Expo 91.86
Markers, Blockus, Correction
Tape

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 41.08
TAPE/MARKERS/INK/WHITEOUT

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Declo Elementary: Office & 109.45
Classroom Supplies

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1 282.00
College Career Night
2/28/2017 BHS. Recognition
award/Student Laptop

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DISTRICT OFFICE SUPPLIES, 21.83
DESK TOP ORGANIZERS

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO POWERS: SUPPLIES 12.82
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: YELLOW INK CARTRIDGE, 80.56
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COFFE FILTERS MAGNETIC BADGE
HOLDERS, PEN REFILLS, HANGING
FILE FOLDERS
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DISTRICT OFFICE: CARDSTOCK, 201.67
LAMINATING POUCHES, HP 950XL
INK CARTRIDGES, CLEAR LABELS,
CHARTING A COURSE STANDARD
BASED BOOK
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 102.70
PENCILS/HOLDER/GLUE/SCISSORS/M
RS.WITHER/MRS. HEINER
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: DOWELS/GLUE/FOAM BOARD 13.95
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS- BUSINESS- HOGAN: 229.98
HP 504A TONER CARTRIDGES
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 51.75
TAPE/MARKERS/INK/WHITEOUT
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 10.05
PENCILS/HOLDER/GLUE/SCISSORS/M
RS.WITHER/MRS. HEINER
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: AMAZON/MOVIES AND PENS 99.71
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: HEARING AIDE 11.82
BATTERIES & OFFICE SUPPLIES
FOR SPEECH STAFF
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: PRINTER 96.99
CARTRIDGES FOR SPECIAL
EDUCATION PRINTERS
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS: ADMIN/ 357.39
OFFICE SUPPLIES-LASERJET
TONER CARTRIDGES

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Wite-out 8.99
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: DOWELS/GLUE/FOAM BOARD 204.10
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 87.93

TAPE/MARKERS/INK/WHITEOUT

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 133.56
PENCILS/HOLDER/GLUE/SCISSORS/M
RS.WITHER/MRS. HEINER

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KFAC - LIFT CABINET AND 48" 319.99
TCL TELEVISION

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/BJHS Classroom 179.98
Brother HL-L2340DW Compact
Laser Printer, Monochrome,
Wireless, Duplex

Printing-Phillips & Gonzales

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS- BUSINESS- KIDD: 92.20
PAPER
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS: ADMIN/ 399.92

OFFICE SUPPLIES-FOLDING
BANQUET TABLES

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS: ADMIN/ 11.09
OFFICE SUPPLIES-TAPE FOR
LABEL MAKER

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: SUPPLIES ) 82.72
BATTERIES FILE FOLDERS STICKY
NOTES

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DWOR - eINSTRUCTION CPS PULSE 144.99
CLICKERS FOR CLASSROOM -
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105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Declo Elementary: Office & 122.50

Classroom Supplies

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-TEACHER SUPPLIES FOR 52.22
READY, HENRIE, CANNON.

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS TEXTBOOKS FOR MR. 186.12
WAGNER'S MATH CLASS

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: "THE WORD WITHIN THE 23.48
WORD: AN EXPLORATION OF THE
INTERIOR LANGUAGE FOR
ACADEMICALLY MOTIVATED
SECONDARY STUDENTS, VOLUME 1,
TEACHERS' MANUAL

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: FLASH DRIVES, PAPER CLIPS, 62.01
GRADING CALCULATORS

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/OES: Brother 89.99
HL-L2300D Monochrome Laser

Printer with Duplex Printing

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KFAC - WIRELESS CARD FOR 35.90
COMPUTER
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 21.90

PENCILS/HOLDER/GLUE/SCISSORS/M
RS.WITHER/MRS. HEINER

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KFAC - COMPUTER ACCESSORIES - 111.72
MOTHER BOARD - HDMI CABLES

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: PRINTER 87.95
CARTRIDGES FOR SPECIAL
EDUCATION PRINTERS

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Homework Club Food 46.86

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA (BJHS-203) Classroom DEWALT 74.99
DWFP12231 Pneumatic 18ga 2"
Brad Nailer

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: HEARING AIDE 49.51
BATTERIES & OFFICE SUPPLIES
FOR SPEECH STAFF

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS- BUSINESS- KIDD: 51.10
VARIOUS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES-ZUTTER BULK OWIRE

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: 5TH GRD REPORT 477.83
CARD BINDER MATERIALS

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Stapelers, Dish Soap, 60.59
Masking Tape, Tooth Saver
Necklace

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS: ADMIN/ 419.46
OFFICE SUPPLIES-TABLECLOTHS,
PORTABLE HARD DRIVE, PORTABLE
DVD WITH EXTERNAL DRIVE,
APPLE MAGIC MOUSE, BOOKLET
HOLDER, COIN STRAPS, LASERJET
TONER

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS- BUSINESS- KIDD: 168.81
—-VARIOUS CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DWOR -ELECTRIC PENCIL 246.61
SHARPENER, ORANGE SAFETY
VESTS

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-TEACHER SUPPLIES FOR 9.39
READY, HENRIE, CANNON.
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105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Roll paper 32.99
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-TEACHER SUPPLIES FOR 26.83

READY, HENRIE, CANNON.
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MTN. VIEW--twisted veins 24.41
three(3) pack of (3 ft) high
speed HDMI cables + right
angle adapter and velcro
cable ties
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: OFFICE SUPPLIES 80.51
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: PENCILS, HIGHLIGHTERS. 60.56
FLOOR MAT, MARKERS

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: COMMON CORE (AMES) 11.32
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: OFFICE SUPPLIES 11.20
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DHS HDMI CABLES 8.96

FOR APPLE TV AND PROJECTORS
IN CLASSROOM

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 30.12
TAPE/MARKERS/INK/WHITEOUT

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KFAC - HDMI EXTENDER 129.99

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 75.96
TAPE/MARKERS/INK/WHITEOUT

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 33.23
PENCILS/HOLDER/GLUE/SCISSORS/M
RS.WITHER/MRS. HEINER

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1 51.77
Charger for Surface Pro 3 and

wireless mouse

105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: REFUND- Roll paper -18.00
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Tape Dispenser 27.90
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO POWERS: SUPPLIES 138.13
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA (BJHS-203) Classroom 24.99

(Robinson) Black & Decker
395499-00 Piston Driver Assy
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: INK, CAMERA FOR TV 429.42
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: 24.80
TAPE/MARKERS/INK/WHITEOUT
105218 02/28/2017 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KFAC - COMPUTER ACCESSORIES - 134.99
MOTHER BOARD - HDMI CABLES
Totals for 105218 8,743.95
105219 02/28/2017 AMERICAN STAFFING, I MERIDIAN ID FS: SUBSTITUTE FOR WAREHOUSE 700.42
SUPERVISOR 2/6-2/12/17
105219 02/28/2017 AMERICAN STAFFING, I MERIDIAN ID FS: SUBSTITUTE FOR WAREHOUSE 702.00
SUPERVISOR 1/30-2/5/17
Totals for 105219 1,402.42
105220 02/28/2017 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: GROUNDS - SCREW, 3.24
LOCKNUT ON PLOWS

Totals for 105220 3.24

105221 02/28/2017 ANDERSON, KURT MALTA ID RRHS: STATE WRESTLING 69.00
2/23-24/17

Totals for 105221 69.00

105222 02/28/2017 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS: LABOR CHARGE TO CHECK 233.75

WALK-IN COOLER AT WAREHOUSE
INV #16526
105222 02/28/2017 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS: LABOR CHARGE AND REFRIG 370.75

GAS R-134A FOR ALBION MILK
COOLER INV #16497
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105222 02/28/2017 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT D FS: LABOR CHARGE TO CHECK 150.00
FREEZERS AT THE WAREHOUSE INV
#16561
Totals for 105222 754.50
105223 02/28/2017 A.R.K. MEDIA ACCOUNT AUSTIN TX CO: OPEN PO FOR STUDENT 335.00
ANTI-BULLYING, ANTI-DRUG
CAMPAIGNS FOR THE 2016-2017
SCHOOL YEAR. TO BE AIRED:
2/22-3/3/17 ON WEDNESDAYS,
THURSDAYS AND FRIDAYS 7-10
A.M. AND 3-6 P.M. ON RADIO
KLIX 96.5
Totals for 105223 335.00
105224 02/28/2017 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION D ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 1,869.00
& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX
LINES (JANUARY & FEBRUARY)
Totals for 105224 1,869.00
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA D CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 7.96
VARIOUS FOOD SUPPLIES
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA D CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 25.00
-FOOD SUPPLIES
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA D CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 14.55
VARIOUS FOOD SUPPLIES
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA D CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 21.88
-FOOD SUPPLIES
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA D CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 30.43
-FOOD SUPPLIES
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA D CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 10.24
-FOOD SUPPLIES
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA D CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 92.29
VARIOUS FOOD SUPPLIES
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 67.02
-FOOD SUPPLIES
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 45.26
-FOOD SUPPLIES
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 20.17
-FOOD SUPPLIES
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 39.56
VARIOUS FOOD SUPPLIES
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 36.91
-FOOD SUPPLIES
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 38.23
-FOOD SUPPLIES
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 4.98
VARIOUS FOOD SUPPLIES
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 11.53
VARIOUS FOOD SUPPLIES
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 20.54
VARIOUS FOOD SUPPLIES
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 53.72
VARIOUS FOOD SUPPLIES
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 18.41
VARIOUS FOOD SUPPLIES
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 37.34
VARIOUS FOOD SUPPLIES
105229 02/28/2017 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- ALVES: 6.09
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-FOOD SUPPLIES
Totals for 105229 602.11
105230 02/28/2017 BELLISTON, SUSAN BURLEY ID DIST: IAEOP CONFERENCE IN 87.50
COEUR D'ALENE IDAHO 3/2-5/17
Totals for 105230 87.50
105231 02/28/2017 BOLENS CONTROL HOUSE BURLEY ID CRTC- AUTOMATED 6.25
MANUFACTURING- BYLUND: SWITCH
FOR ROUTER SYSTEM
Totals for 105231 6.25
105232 02/28/2017 BOOKS ARE FUN LTD. LOUISIVILLE Cco IDAHO CORE: KINDERGARTEN 13.00
POSTCARD CONTEST AWARD
Totals for 105232 13.00
105233 02/28/2017 BRADY INDUSTRIES OF LAS VEGAS NV FS: HAIRNETS INV #5324916 67.75
Totals for 105233 67.75
105234 02/28/2017 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: REPAIR ROCK CHIP IN 30.00
DISTRICT VEHICLE C19723.
Totals for 105234 30.00
105236 02/28/2017 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: TURN SIGNAL KIT, UNDER 358.04
CARRIAGE DOOR SEAL FOR BLUE
BIRD BUSES.
105236 02/28/2017 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: WARRANTY PART RETURN -170.52
INVOICE 142021
105236 02/28/2017 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: WARRANTY PARK RETURN -223.27
INVOICE 143518
105236 02/28/2017 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: FAN BELTS FOR TRIP 168.71
BUSES.
105236 02/28/2017 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: SPARE BRACKET TO 52.87
SUPPORT SURGE TANK ON 16 AND
17 BUSES.
105236 02/28/2017 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: DEF TANK CAP FOR BLUE 15.23
BIRD BUSES.
105236 02/28/2017 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: WEATHER FRONTS FOR 16 741.03
AND 17 BUSES.
105236 02/28/2017 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: DEF HEAD ASSEMBLY FOR 756.86
14,15,16 BUSES.
Totals for 105236 1,698.95
105237 02/28/2017 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: HAND DISHER #70 INV 8.50
#187037
Totals for 105237 8.50
105238 02/28/2017 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Federal Programs Title 1: 103.50
Lunches for the Parent and
Community Team 2016-2017
meetings.
105238 02/28/2017 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS: TREATS 28.00
FOR SOPHOMORE BHS TOUR
Totals for 105238 131.50
105239 02/28/2017 CASSIA JR./SR. HIGH BURLEY ID TO REIMBURSE FOR WALMART 49.86
CREDIT. APPLY TO SBAA ACCOUNT
Totals for 105239 49.86
105241 02/28/2017 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 47.30
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
105241 02/28/2017 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 930.00

GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
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POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
105241 02/28/2017 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 294.40
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
Totals for 105241 1,271.70
105242 02/28/2017 CAUDILL, JOHN HEYBURN ID TRANS: TSD CONFERENCE IN 283.50
TEXAS 3/16-22/17
Totals for 105242 283.50
105243 02/28/2017 CAUDILL, LORI HEYBURN ID TRANS: TSD CONFERENCE IN 283.50
TEXAS 3/16-22/17
Totals for 105243 283.50
105244 02/28/2017 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID (BJHS-203) Supplies for 467.08
classrooms (tape, expo
markers, white out, safety
pins, scissors & binder
clips)
Totals for 105244 467.08
105246 02/28/2017 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL RRHS- BUSINESS- HOGAN: 90.24
SEAGATE BACKUP PLUS 2 TB
EXTERNAL HDD
105246 02/28/2017 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/MTN. VIEW---HP 237.80
Color LaserJet Pro M452nw
105246 02/28/2017 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL MAINT: ACROBAT PROGRAM FOR D. 178.61
LAFFERTY'S COMPUTER
105246 02/28/2017 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/BHS: LITTLE 833.00
THEATER NEC M403X DLP
PROJECTOR-3D
105246 02/28/2017 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/BHS: NEC NP-M323X 549.00
XGA DLP 3200LUM PROJ MS.
BARLOW'S CLASSROOM

Totals for 105246 1,888.65
105247 02/28/2017 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DHS FAX LINE 45.82
105247 02/28/2017 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 45.82
105247 02/28/2017 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DHS AG SHOP PHONE 167.36
105247 02/28/2017 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DHS PHONE SERVICE 303.87
105247 02/28/2017 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 430.28

Totals for 105247 993.15
105251 02/28/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 435.11

& GARBAGE

105251 02/28/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 1,059.66

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE

105251 02/28/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 197.49
PYMT
105251 02/28/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D JOINT SCHOOL DIST 151 Jv 24.38

EVANS: WATER

105251 02/28/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: WATER 24.38

105251 02/28/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 24.38

105251 02/28/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CHS: ELECTRIC 764.12

105251 02/28/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 10.86
ELECTRIC

105251 02/28/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 943.90
GARBAGE

105251 02/28/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 3,030.14

SEWER-DEBT PYMT
105251 02/28/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 335.17
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105251 02/28/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 263.27
105251 02/28/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 697.52

SEWER DEPT PYMT

105251 02/28/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 91.55

105251 02/28/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 69.88
PYMT

105251 02/28/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH -WATER 69.88

105251 02/28/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 6,954.69

105251 02/28/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT

105251 02/28/2017 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 24.38

Totals for 105251 15,036.76

105253 02/28/2017 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- ALVES: 76.93

SUPPLIES FOR LAB
105253 02/28/2017 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS- FOODS- ALVES: 58.86
SUPPLIES FOR LAB
105253 02/28/2017 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS- FOODS- ALVES: 12.06
SUPPLIES FOR LAB
105253 02/28/2017 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS- FOODS- ALVES: 8.36
SUPPLIES FOR LAB
105253 02/28/2017 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS- FOODS- ALVES: 1.49
SUPPLIES FOR LAB
105253 02/28/2017 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS- FOODS- ALVES: 14.67
SUPPLIES FOR LAB
Totals for 105253 172.37
105254 02/28/2017 CLARK, LEACIA MALTA ID TRANS: REIMBURSE DRIVER FOR 23.30
WIPER BLADES THAT NEEDED TO
BE REPLACED WHILE ON A TRIP.
Totals for 105254 23.30
105255 02/28/2017 CORBETT, MICHAEL OAKLEY ID OHS: REIMBURSE FOR LODGING @ 298.00
GIRLS BASKETBALL
Totals for 105255 298.00
105256 02/28/2017 CTECS DECATUR GA CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS: IDAHO 330.00
ASSESSMENT: WORKPLACE

READINESS
Totals for 105256 330.00
105257 02/28/2017 CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTA BOISE ID TRANS: THERMOSTATS FOR ALL 132.42
11 BUSES.
Totals for 105257 132.42
105258 02/28/2017 DEMCO INC MADISON WI DWOR - LIBRARY BOOK BAGS WITH 203.20
DRAWSTRINGS
Totals for 105258 203.20
105259 02/28/2017 DMC SALES & SUPPLY, IDAHO FALLS ID TRANS: 80 GALLONS OF ORANGE 556.00

ANTI FREEZE FOR BUSES.
105259 02/28/2017 DMC SALES & SUPPLY, IDAHO FALLS ID TRANS: 53.6 GALLONS OF 372.52
ORANGE ANTI-FREEZE COOLANT

FOR BUSES.
Totals for 105259 928.52
105260 02/28/2017 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BJHW- HOIST'S FOR GYM 5,720.00
BASKETS
Totals for 105260 5,720.00
105261 02/28/2017 EARL, TY MALTA ID RRHS: STATE WRESTLING 69.00
2/23-24/17
Totals for 105261 69.00
105262 02/28/2017 EDMENTUM MINNEAPOLIS MN Federal Programs Title 1 RRES 416.00

Reading Eggs Subscription
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105264 02/28/2017

105264 02/28/2017
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OFFICE
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FALLS
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FALLS
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105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

TX

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

Renewal

Totals for 105262
TITLE VI-B: REFLEX MATH
LICENSES FOR DECLO JR. HIGH
RESOURCE

Totals for 105263
TRANS: WINDSHIELD WASH FLUID
FOR DISTRICT CARS.
TRANS: CREDIT FOR BATTERY
WARRANTY
TRANS: 3 BATTERIES FOR BUSES.
TRANS: BATTERIES FOR
DISTRICT CARS.

Totals for 105264
ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047
RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/2015DN #3638M
BROTHER/HL-L2360DW
#3953#3954, HP/LJ400 #3684,
HP/M451DN #3637, HP/P1505
#3680
ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/LJ6P #3674
RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845,
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930
DWOR: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/LJ 1320 #3887
BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #3025
BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106
BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 654E #3356#3357
RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110
ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047
DWOR: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/1102W #3824, BROTHER
PRINTER/HL-121380DW
#3852#3833, HP/LJ1320
#3857#3874#32944#383143875,
HP/LJ2100 #3873, HP/LJ400
#3823#3826#3838#3851#3856#3870
#3871, HP/M402DN
#3964#3965#3966#3969#39704#3853
#3867#3868
DWOR: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2875,
RISO/RN2000 #1936
RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845,

MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930
RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR

416.00
1,225.00

1,225.00
71.64

-238.94

415.23

428.96

676.89

16.93

116.72

23.52

35.87

344.43

35.25

45.48

268.18

65.50

66.22

47
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KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3353

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 337.53
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #3025,
RISO/SF5130 #4051

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 13.18
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D Albion Elementary: COPIER 0.32
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/LJ2100
#3675

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DIST: MONTHLY COPIER 70.60
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
363 #2805, KONICA/BIZHUB
C224E #3244

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 39.24
KONICA/BIZHUB 284E #3233

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D SPECIAL SERVICES: COPIER 236.45
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/CP4025
#3567, HP/LJ1200 #3904,
HP/M451DN #3891, HP/P2035
#3306

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 126.56
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2821

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D Federal Programs Migrant: 19.80
COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2830

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D Albion Elementary: COPIER 28.17
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
283 #3107

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D SPECIAL SERVICES: COPIER 146.07
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/CP4025
#3567, HP/LJ1200 #3904,
HP/M451DN #3891, HP/P2035
#3306

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 48.63
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2821

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 140.00
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 94.25
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3354

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 200.12
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2860,
RISO/RN2000 #1934

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D Declo Elementary: COPIER 181.25
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
601 #2816#2831

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 43.48
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2821

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D Declo Elementary: MAINTENANCE 75.46
FOR RISO/RN2000 #1938

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 7.63
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 148.47
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835

105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DIST: MONTHLY COPIER 78.97

MAINTENANCE FOR HP/CP2025
#3573, HP/LJ1200 #3577,
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HP/LJ5P #3570, HP/M604DN
#3359#3565
105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 1.10
ROSP/RN2000 #1939
105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 47.38
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2821
105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 273.09
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #3025,
RISO/SF5130 #4051
105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 134.13
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836
105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 32.75
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108
105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 57.88
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2820
105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 49.00
HP/LJ1022 #3707#3808,
HP/LJ400 #3270, HP/M451DN
#3651, HP/P1606DN #3706
105278 02/28/2017 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 2,510.65
DELL/1710
#3430#3432#3433#3461#3605#3840
, HP/2035 #3476,
HP/2840#3375(2), DELL/3000CN
#3339, XERPX PRT/4266
#E12500, HP/5100TN #3455,
DELL/5310N #3429, XEROX /7500
#3372, HP/CP2025 #3462,
CANON/D1120 #3494, BROTHER
PRINTER/HL-L6190DW
##3960#4020#4021M HP/LJ2100
#3468, HP/LJ400 #3340,
346343381 (2), HPLJ4200 #3471,
hp/m401dw #3750#3751,
HP/M451DN #3439, HP/M551
#3409 (2), #3481@3841,
HP/P2035 #3338, XEROX
PRT/PHASER 6600 #3479,
LEXMARK/S1650 #3485
Totals for 105278 6,324.95
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: CEREAL, CEREAL BARS, TACO 6,839.18
SHELLS, SYRUP, TORNADOS,
MUFFINS, HAMBURGER BUNS,
WAFFLES, JUICE, MINI
PANCAKES, NAPKINS, PORTION
CUPS, LIDS, DICED CHICKEN,
MANDARIN ORANGES INV #2564790
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE INV #2561455 405.85
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: GRANOLA, GRANOLA BARS, 1,591.36
PRODUCE, YOGURT, JUICE INV
#2563031
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, GRAVY MIX, 1,733.66
CRISPITOS, MUFFINS INV
#2558094

105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2558096 526.44
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2558095 204.70
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105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: CRACKERS, MAYO PACKETS, 1,058.73
BAGELS, FROZEN STRAWBERRIES
INV #2559643
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2558098 315.33
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2561459 644.31
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: FRUIT MIX, RAISINS, 8,016.95
CEREAL, CHIPS, SPICES,
MARINARA SAUCE, CORN DOGS,
DONUTS, BAGELS, HAMBURGER
BUNS, MINI CINNIS, FOOD TRAYS
INV #2561454
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2561458 534.69
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,171.08
VIEW
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2561457 281.91
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE AND CORN DOGS INV 989.29
#2560443
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: RANCH CUPS INV #2561459 57.30
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: YOGURT, PRODUCE INV 190.55
#2564792
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,247.13
DWORSHAK
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2561456 338.66
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2564796 223.33
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: TACO SHELLS, BREADSTICKS, 1,027.78
HAMBURGER BUNS, BOWLS INV
#2568299
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,189.14
VIEW
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 425.12
DWORSHAK
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: SYRUP PACKETS, RANCH 900.40
CUPS, PRODUCE INV #2564797
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,245.90
DWORSHAK
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2558099 848.34
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2558097 304.46
105294 02/28/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: CEREAL, COOKIE CRUMBS, 1,728.80
PRODUCE INV #2566493
Totals for 105294 34,040.39
105295 02/28/2017 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: MINERAL SURFACE 58.99
Totals for 105295 58.99
105296 02/28/2017 GANN, THOMAS BURLEY ID DISTRICT: DISTRICT JOB FAIR 50.00
FLYERS
Totals for 105296 50.00
105299 02/28/2017 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - SM WIRE 30.97
BRUSH
105299 02/28/2017 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: MT VIEW - J-FILL 404.00
SPITFIRE, PAPER TOWEL, CAN
LINERS, HAND SOAP, VINYL
GLOVES
105299 02/28/2017 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: FOOD TRAYS, PORTION CUPS 496.00
INV #1107901
105299 02/28/2017 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DWOR - PAPER TOWEL 334.40
105299 02/28/2017 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: WP - 20" PAD DRIVER 98.23

VIPER SCRUBBER
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105299 02/28/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: WP -CREDIT ON 98 -58.31

SCOTCH PADS
105299 02/28/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE CREDIT- -63.94
CARPET SPOTTER AEROSOL

105299 02/28/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: OES - LG TERRY TOWEL 40.32

105299 02/28/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DJHS - SLOW SPEED 742.97
BUFFER

105299 02/28/2017 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: FOOD TRAYS, PORTION CUPS 496.00

INV #1111678

Totals for 105299 2,520.64

105300 02/28/2017 GENSCO, INC. TACOMA WA MAINT: DIST WIDE - SHEETS OF 388.37
SHEET METAL

Totals for 105300 388.37

105301 02/28/2017 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY D MIGRANT: REGIONAL VISITS: 285.00

MINIDOKA, HANSEN 2/1, HANSEN
2/7, GLENNS FERRY, MT. HOME,
GRANDVIEW/BRUNEU 2/8,
MINIDOKA, DIETRICH, RICHFIELD
2/14/17 570 MI
Totals for 105301 285.00
105302 02/28/2017 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST WIDE, DHS, BHS - 204.48
20X25X1 FILTERS
105302 02/28/2017 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST WIDE, DHS, BHS - 34.08
AA BATTERIES
105302 02/28/2017 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST WIDE, DHS, BHS - 579.84
20X25X1, 16X25X1, 20X25X1
FILTERS
Totals for 105302 818.40
105303 02/28/2017 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS: BRAKE, DRUMS AND 487.98
SHOES FOR BUSES.
Totals for 105303 487.98
105304 02/28/2017 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC/CHS- BUSINESS- MCMANUS: 294.00
HOTEL STAY FOR CONFERENCE FEB
5TH & 6TH; PARKING 2 DAYS
Totals for 105304 294.00
105305 02/28/2017 HAMILTON, JAMES DECLO ID TRANS: TSD CONFERENCE IN 283.50
TEXAS 3/16-22/17
Totals for 105305 283.50
105306 02/28/2017 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID CO: LODGING FOR 382.00
ASST.SUPERINTENDENT WHILE IN
BOISE FOR MEETINGS
105306 02/28/2017 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID CO: LODGING FOR 573.00
SUPERINTENDENT FOR THE
2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR

Totals for 105306 955.00

105307 02/28/2017 HANSEN, CHAD MALTA ID RRHS: STATE WRESTLING 69.00
2/23-24/17

Totals for 105307 69.00

105308 02/28/2017 HARPER, ALISHIA BURLEY ID CRTC- CADD- HARPER: 1,149.00

REIMBURSEMENT FOR
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT FOR
OCCUPATIONAL ENDORSEMENT

Totals for 105308 1,149.00
105309 02/28/2017 HIGENS, JIM BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 12.00
Totals for 105309 12.00

105310 02/28/2017 IASA BOISE ID TITLE VI-B: REGISTRATION FOR 110.00
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IASA 2017 SPECIAL EDUCATION
BLUE JEANS WORKSHOP
Totals for 105310 110.00
105311 02/28/2017 IDAHO INSTRUMENT, IN TWIN FALLS D CRTC- AUTO TECH- STREET: 9,655.00
ELECTRO-FAULT TRAINER,
ELECTRO-STEM TRAINER,
RLECTRO-TRAINER, GM TRAINER
Totals for 105311 9,655.00
105314 02/28/2017 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: CLEANED AND 180.75
REINSTALLED SENSOR AND
TIGHTENED CAC HOSE CLAMPS ON
BUS 05-4.
105314 02/28/2017 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: INSTALL NEW 1,403.05
TRANSMISSION CONTROL MODULE
IN BE 13-2.
105314 02/28/2017 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: INSTALLED NEW FUEL 792.33
PUMP AND NEW LINE GROMMETS.
CLEANED FILTER HOUSING AND
INSTALLED NEW FUEL FILTER.
INSTALLED NEW PRIMER PUMP ON
BUS 05-2.
105314 02/28/2017 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: FUEL PUMP PRIMER KIT 114.86
FOR BUS 05-4.

105314 02/28/2017 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: STEERING DRAG LINK FOR 148.00
BUS 05-5.
105314 02/28/2017 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: FUEL PUMP PRIMER KITS 740.45

FOR ALL 05 BUSES.

105314 02/28/2017 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: REMOVE AND REPLACE BAD 1,145.69
PARTS ON TRANSMISSION ON BUS
08-1.

105314 02/28/2017 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: ELECTRICAL CONNECTORS 105.58

FOR BUS 05-2.

Totals for 105314 4,630.71

105315 02/28/2017 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 400.16

105315 02/28/2017 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID DISTRICT WIDE: MONTHLY GAS 26,282.70

BILL

105315 02/28/2017 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID 2300 PARK AVE UNIT C 435.76

Totals for 105315 27,118.62

105316 02/28/2017 ISBA BOISE ID CO: TUESDAY WORKSHOP: ISEE 75.00
REPORTING

for 105316 75.00

105317 02/28/2017 IXL LEARNING FOSTER CITY CA Federal Programs RRES IXL 2,550.00

Learning Subscription Renewal
Site License
Totals for 105317 2,550.00
105318 02/28/2017 JOSTENS TWIN FALLS ID DHS GRADUATION SUPPLIES, 48.00
VALEDICTORIAN AND
SALUTATORIAN MEDALS
Totals for 105318 48.00
105319 02/28/2017 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID CRTC- CONSTRUCTION/ CNA/EMT: 236.25
JACKSON/ PINCOCK/BINGHAM: BUS
TRAVEL WITH STUDENTS
Totals for 105319 236.25
105320 02/28/2017 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: BHS (KFAC) - SCISSOR 95.00

LIFT RENTAL
Totals for 105320 95.00
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105321 02/28/2017 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID TRANS: PROPANE FOR BUS 17-2. 81.70

105321 02/28/2017 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID TRANS: PROPANE FUEL FOR BUS 101.00

17-2.

Totals for 105321 182.70

105322 02/28/2017 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS- AG.- SHARP:-STEEL 111.56
SUPPLIES

105322 02/28/2017 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID CRTC- MANUFACTURING- 214.18

BYLUND/RICHINS: SHOP METAL
SUPPLIES
Totals for 105322 325.74
105323 02/28/2017 KIDD, JAN DECLO ID CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: STATE BPA 64.50
CONFERENCE 3/9-11/17

Totals for 105323 64.50
105324 02/28/2017 KLOEPFER INC PAUL ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - SAND FOR 189.00
SANDING
Totals for 105324 189.00
105325 02/28/2017 LET'S RIDE LLC HEYBURN ID MAINT: BHS - FIX PUSH TUBE ON 161.67
MULE PLOW
105325 02/28/2017 LET'S RIDE LLC HEYBURN ID MAINT: MT VIEW, MAINT - HAND 144.27

WARMERS, TAIL LIGHTS
Totals for 105325 305.94
105326 02/28/2017 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 646.77
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
355 GAL @ 1.80975/GAL.
105326 02/28/2017 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 638.07
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
332 GAL @ 1.90976/GAL.
105326 02/28/2017 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 8,173.35
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
3,987 GAL @ 1.71807/GAL.
Totals for 105326 9,458.19
105327 02/28/2017 MAGIC VALLEY SAND & BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - 12 YDS 192.00

SAND FOR SANDING

Totals for 105327 192.00

105328 02/28/2017 MALDONADO, LUIS BURLEY ID BJHS: SAFETY FEST AT CSI 21.00
3/20-22/17

Totals for 105328 21.00

105329 02/28/2017 MALLORY, RUSSELL BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 74.00

Totals for 105329 74.00

105330 02/28/2017 MAMER, HANNAH HEYBURN ID TRANS: REIMBURSE TEACHER FOR 21.38

UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 06-1
DHS FFA LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
IN POCATELLO.
Totals for 105330 21.38
105332 02/28/2017 MCCAFFREY, CHARLES HEYBURN ID MAINT: TRANS - INSTALL BUS 585.00
OUTLETS, WORK ON LIGHT IN
MECHANICS PIT
105332 02/28/2017 MCCAFFREY, CHARLES HEYBURN ID MAINT: BHS - REPLACED 251.50
BREAKERS ON THE BLEACHERS
105332 02/28/2017 MCCAFFREY, CHARLES HEYBURN ID MAINT: DJHS, MT VIEW, OHS - 884.00
DISCONNECT & HOOK UP TEMP
HEAT
105332 02/28/2017 MCCAFFREY, CHARLES HEYBURN ID MAINT: CHS - WIRE IN 525.50
CONVECTION OVEN, INSTALL

OUTLET FOR FRIDGE
Totals for 105332 2,246.00
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105334 02/28/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR RAFT RIVER 851.90
105334 02/28/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DECLO 2,569.14
105334 02/28/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR ALBION 250.67
105334 02/28/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR CHS 759.66
105334 02/28/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR BJHS 2,543.88
105334 02/28/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR BHS 2,306.02
105334 02/28/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DWORSHAK 2,445.65
105334 02/28/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR MT VIEW 2,582.79
105334 02/28/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR OAKLEY 1,282.67
105334 02/28/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR WHITE PINE 4,651.10

Totals for 105334 20,243.48
105335 02/28/2017 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN D CO: ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL 250.50

BOISE 2/19-21, TWIN FALLS
3/2/17 414 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 105335 250.50
105336 02/28/2017 MOUNTAIN VIEW CHRIST BURLEY D REFUND KFAC DEPOSIT 200.00
Totals for 105336 200.00
105337 02/28/2017 MURDOCK, JENNIFER DECLO D CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: STATE BPA 64.50

CONFERENCE 3/9-11/17
Totals for 105337 64.50
105338 02/28/2017 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: LED LICENSE LIGHT KIT 5.00
FOR ALL 07 BUSES.
105338 02/28/2017 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BATTERY, FUEL FILTER, 132.53
SPARK PLUGS

Totals for 105338 137.53

105339 02/28/2017 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA DJHS: Worms, for science 86.53
labs

105339 02/28/2017 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA DJHS: Thermometers, slides, 104.95

blades and gloves for science
labs
Totals for 105339 191.48

105343 02/28/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: FAN BELTS FOR 27.79
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16660.

105343 02/28/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: CREDIT ON RETURN OF -79.55
BATTERY FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE
C16988.

105343 02/28/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: CREDIT ON RETURN PART -73.72
PURCHASED ON INV#39-142110

105343 02/28/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTER 15.96
FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE C16660.

105343 02/28/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: BATTERY FOR DISTRICT 79.55
VEHICLE C16988.

105343 02/28/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: CREDIT ON RETURNED -204.29
ACTUATOR FOR C16660

105343 02/28/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: FAN BELTS FOR DISTRICT 19.51
VEHICLE C16660.

105343 02/28/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: AIR FILTER FOR BUS 43.72
13-4.
105343 02/28/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: FREIGHT FOR RETURN TOW 86.22

STRAPS FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE

C17923.

105343 02/28/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: 4 WHEEL DRIVE ACTUATOR 204.29
C16660

105343 02/28/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTER 53.98

FOR BUS 13-4.
105343 02/28/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: CREDIT ON RETURN -47.20
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105343 02/28/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: TRANSFER CASE FOR 299.99

DISTRICT VEHICLE C16660.
105343 02/28/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UT TRANS: TRAILER PLUG FOR 6.18
DISTRICT MAINTENANCE VEHICLE
Cl17445.
105343 02/28/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: TRANSFER CASE & CREDIT 0.00
FOR TRANSFER CASE
105343 02/28/2017 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: BATTERY FOR DISTRICT 71.77
VEHICLE C16988.
Totals for 105343 504.20
105344 02/28/2017 NATIONAL ASSOC. OF A LEXINGTON KY CRTC/CHS- AG.- FILLMORE: CASE 16.00
ONLINE ACCOUNTS
Totals for 105344 16.00
105346 02/28/2017 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: TORTILLA CHIPS, 426.75
SHORTENING INV #5867787
105346 02/28/2017 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: YOGURT, EGGS, PICKLES, 469.18
JUICE INV #5859549
105346 02/28/2017 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: MAYONNAISE, TORTILLA 592.85
CHIPS, COCONUT INV #5851494
105346 02/28/2017 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: UNCRUSTABLES, REFRIED 2,067.50
BEANS, BROWN SUGAR, PIZZA
BOXES INV #5843355
Totals for 105346 3,556.28
105354 02/28/2017 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 328.70
COMMODITIES INV #SI0405948
105354 02/28/2017 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,627.44
COMMODITIES INV #SI0407253
105354 02/28/2017 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 10,678.29
COMMODITIES INV #SI0405934
105354 02/28/2017 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,888.44
COMMODITIES INV SI0405933
105354 02/28/2017 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 6,014.90
COMMODITIES INV #SI0407251
105354 02/28/2017 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,159.71
COMMODITIES INV #SI0408346
105354 02/28/2017 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 469.40
COMMODITIES INV #SI0407254
105354 02/28/2017 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,594.24
COMMODITIES INV SI045935
105354 02/28/2017 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 4,142.79
COMMODITIES INV #SI0408348
105354 02/28/2017 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 2,800.25
COMMODITIES INV #SI0407876
105354 02/28/2017 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 8,093.05
COMMODITIES INV #SI0407252
105354 02/28/2017 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,299.36
COMMODITIES INV #SI0407877
105354 02/28/2017 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 308.00
COMMODITIES INV #SI0408347
105354 02/28/2017 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,153.45
COMMODITIES INV #SI0407878
105354 02/28/2017 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,518.70
COMMODITIES INV #SI0408349
Totals for 105354 49,076.72

105356 02/28/2017 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00
105356 02/28/2017 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 35.98
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105356 02/28/2017 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ CHS 112.00
105356 02/28/2017 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KsS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 189.00
105356 02/28/2017 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 210.00
105356 02/28/2017 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KsS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 210.00
105356 02/28/2017 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 189.00
105356 02/28/2017 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KsS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 112.00
105356 02/28/2017 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00
105356 02/28/2017 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00
105356 02/28/2017 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00

Totals for 105356 1,897.98
105357 02/28/2017 NATIONAL SCHOOL PUBL Rockville MD IDAHO CORE: DR. JOHN DRAPER 4,000.00

PRESENTATION - FEB. 13, 2017

Totals for 105357 4,000.00
105358 02/28/2017 OASIS STAGE WERKS SALT LAKE CITY uT KFAC - GELS FOR STAGE LIGHTS 239.00
Totals for 105358 239.00
105359 02/28/2017 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: CRYODRIVE TORX 36.19
Totals for 105359 36.19
105360 02/28/2017 PINCOCK, LACIE BURLEY ID CRTC- CNA- PINCOCK: 1,149.00

REIMBURSEMENT FOR
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT FOR
OCCUPATIONAL ENDORSEMENT
Totals for 105360 1,149.00
105361 02/28/2017 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST WIDE - DI ELECT. 80.50
GREASE, 2 CORD PUSH CONN, 3
CORD PUSH CONN
Totals for 105361 80.50
105362 02/28/2017 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID CRTC: RUN DEDICATED CIRCUIT 56.63
TO PEAK ALARM
105362 02/28/2017 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID CRTC: RUN DEDICATED CIRCUIT 251.80
TO PEAK ALARM

Totals for 105362 308.43
105363 02/28/2017 RANSOM, MARVA OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 82.00
Totals for 105363 82.00
105364 02/28/2017 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN Federal Programs Title 1 RRES 1,780.00

Star Math and Reading
subscriptions Renewal

Totals for 105364 1,780.00

105365 02/28/2017 RICHARD MASON DBA AL NAMPA ID CRTC- DIESEL- EVANS: 1,165.00
HYDRAULIC JACK REPAIR

Totals for 105365 1,165.00
105366 02/28/2017 RINGLE, DAVID BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 105366 10.00
105367 02/28/2017 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: MONTHLY SERVICE OF 1,150.19

SCHOOLS INV #21704

Totals for 105367 1,150.19

105368 02/28/2017 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - 1 1/2" 24.19
NAILS

Totals for 105368 24.19

105369 02/28/2017 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 70.00

Totals for 105369 70.00

105370 02/28/2017 SAFARI BEST WESTERN BOISE ID OHS: LODGING @ IETA 267.00

Conference 2/5-8/17
Totals for 105370 267.00
105371 02/28/2017 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL DJHS: Paint for Volcano 83.35

Science Project
Totals for 105371 83.35
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105372 02/28/2017 SKILLS USA LEESBURG VA CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS: TOTAL 3,179.42

SCHOOL PARTICIPATION FEE

Totals for 105372 3,179.42
105373 02/28/2017 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 30.00
Totals for 105373 30.00
105380 02/28/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 37.35

PURCHASE ORDER FOR LIFE
SKILLS COOKING, FOOD,
CLEANING SUPPLIES AND ETC.
FOR THE 2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR
105380 02/28/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA IDAHO CORE: BREAKFAST ITEMS 72.96
FOR MENTOR MTG. WED., JAN.
25, 2017
105380 02/28/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 52.01
PURCHASE ORDER FOR LIFE
SKILLS COOKING, FOOD,
CLEANING SUPPLIES AND ETC.
FOR THE 2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR
105380 02/28/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 80.82
PURCHASE ORDER FOR SELF
CONTAINED CLASS ROOM AT BJHS
FOR THE 2016-2017 SCHOOL

YEAR.

105380 02/28/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CHS- FOODS- TAYLOR: FOOD 25.59
SUPPLIES

105380 02/28/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/DHS - Foods - ALLRED 27.02

-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

105380 02/28/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CHS- FOODS- TAYLOR: FOOD 65.90
SUPPLIES
105380 02/28/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 27.55

PURCHASE ORDER FOR DAY
TREATMENT CLASSROOM

105380 02/28/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 6.58
PURCHASE ORDER FOR DAY
TREATMENT CLASSROOM

105380 02/28/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 15.43
PURCHASE ORDER FOR DAY
TREATMENT CLASSROOM

105380 02/28/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 14.98
PURCHASE ORDER FOR LIFE
SKILLS COOKING, FOOD,
CLEANING SUPPLIES AND ETC.
FOR THE 2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR

105380 02/28/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 59.65
PURCHASE ORDER FOR SELF
CONTAINED CLASS ROOM AT BJHS
FOR THE 2016-2017 SCHOOL

YEAR.

105380 02/28/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CHS- FOODS- TAYLOR: FOOD 30.87
SUPPLIES

105380 02/28/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 19.47

PURCHASE ORDER FOR SELF
CONTAINED CLASS ROOM AT BJHS
FOR THE 2016-2017 SCHOOL

YEAR.
105380 02/28/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 40.13
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PURCHASE ORDER FOR LIFE
SKILLS COOKING, FOOD,
CLEANING SUPPLIES AND ETC.
FOR THE 2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR
105380 02/28/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA IDAHO CORE: BREAKFAST ITEMS 99.04
FOR DLT MTG., WED., FEB. 8,
2017
105380 02/28/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CHS- FOODS- TAYLOR: FOOD 48.79
SUPPLIES
105380 02/28/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/DHS - Foods - ALLRED 17.97
—-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
105380 02/28/2017 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 75.33
PURCHASE ORDER FOR LIFE
SKILLS COOKING, FOOD,
CLEANING SUPPLIES AND ETC.
FOR THE 2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 105380 817.44
105381 02/28/2017 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 105381 22.00
105382 02/28/2017 SNA BALTIMORE MD FS: SNA MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 129.00
FOR FOOD SERVICE SUPERVISOR
Totals for 105382 129.00
105383 02/28/2017 THE SPRINKLER SHOP PAUL ID BHS: PVC / FITTINGS FOR 183.50
PROJECT
Totals for 105383 183.50
105384 02/28/2017 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: KFAC-COUPLINGS 27.22
Totals for 105384 27.22
105385 02/28/2017 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: JVE 426,179.35
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL: GENERAL
CONSTRUCTION: SITEWORK,
CONCRETE, MASONRY, CARPENTRY,
ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING, HVAC,
PAYMENT & PERFORMANCE BOND,
ETC
Totals for 105385 426,179.35
105386 02/28/2017 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 54.63
FOR STAFF TRAINING
105386 02/28/2017 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID MAINT: OAKLEY SCHOOLS: 451.72
BOTTLED WATER FOR STUDENTS
AND STAFF
105386 02/28/2017 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO: SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE 5.07
MEETING
105386 02/28/2017 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO: PALLET WATER 177.16
Totals for 105386 688.58
105387 02/28/2017 SUPERIOR BOILER INC. REXBURG ID MAINT: CHS, BJHW - LABOR & 8,451.77
PARTS TO REPAIR BOILER
Totals for 105387 8,451.77
105388 02/28/2017 SUPERIOR REPAIR SERV TARENTUM PA TECH GRANT/OES: IPad Repair 96.72
105388 02/28/2017 SUPERIOR REPAIR SERV TARENTUM PA TECH GRANT/RRES-REPAIR ON 96.72
SMITH IPAD
Totals for 105388 193.44
105389 02/28/2017 SWEETWATER MUSIC INS FORT WAYNE IN KFAC - CABLES AND MISC. 300.88
SUPPLIES
Totals for 105389 300.88
105390 02/28/2017 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LAPTOP SOFTWARE TO 129.00

USE FOR DRIVER TRAINING.

58
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105390 02/28/2017 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS D TECH GRANT/WP: CHROMEBOOKS 995.00

AND LICENSES.
105390 02/28/2017 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS D TECH GRANT/WP: CHROMEBOOKS 4,975.00
105390 02/28/2017 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS D TECH GRANT/OHS: DESKTOP 330.00
COMPUTER FOR NEW LAB -IMAGING

FEE
Totals for 105390 6,429.00
105391 02/28/2017 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION D MAINT: DES - PARKING LOT 6,200.00
REPAIR
Totals for 105391 6,200.00
105392 02/28/2017 TURNEY, JIM BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: - RECOVER 4 106.00
WHEELER SEATS
Totals for 105392 106.00
105393 02/28/2017 TURNER, TRAVIS BURLEY D TRANS: DRIVER DOT PHYSICALS. 135.00

J. RINGLE, A. PRYBLINSKI, B.

BRISTOL
Totals for 105393 135.00
105394 02/28/2017 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco (BJHS-203) Teacher printer 100.91
cartridges
105394 02/28/2017 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO: MANILA FILE FOLDERS 43.98
105394 02/28/2017 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO CO: 9"X12" CLASP ENVELOPES 31.58
(100 BX)
Totals for 105394 176.47
105395 02/28/2017 UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO- MOSCOW ID CRTC/CHS- AG.- FILLMORE: FOOD 45.00

SCIENCE AROMA KIT
Totals for 105395 45.00
105396 02/28/2017 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: OIL, AIR AND 293.49

TRANSMISSION FILTERS FOR

BUSES.

Totals for 105396 293.49

105397 02/28/2017 VASQUEZ, ARABELIA HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 22.00

Totals for 105397 22.00

105398 02/28/2017 VERIZON ACWORTH GA TRANS: WIRELESS ROUTER FOR 200.15
BUSES

Totals for 105398 200.15

105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 41.90

(PRIMTE TIME SHUTTLE) Shuttle
bus services round trip
transportation for National
Title 1 Conference. Long
Beach Airport to Hotels
2/21/2017-2/25/2017 for

105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL 21ST CCLC: (UNCLE JIMS WORM 39.91
FARM) , 2000 RED COMPOSTING
WORMS FOR BJHS AFTERSCHOOL

SPARK

105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ IDAHO POWER MEETING IN 19.81
BOISE

105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (DELTA AIR) SERVICE FEES 60.00

TO ANAHEIM, CA. FOR
POWERSCHOOL UNIVERSITY

TRAINING FOR
105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (DELTA AIR) SERVICE FEES 60.00
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105435

105435

105435

105435

105435

105435

105435

105435

105435

105435
105435

105435
105435

105435

02/28/2017

02/28/2017

02/28/2017

02/28/2017

02/28/2017

02/28/2017

02/28/2017

02/28/2017

02/28/2017

02/28/2017
02/28/2017

02/28/2017
02/28/2017

02/28/2017

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA
VISA

VISA
VISA

VISA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA
TAMPA

TAMPA
TAMPA

TAMPA

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL
FL

FL
FL

FL

TO ANAHEIM, CA. FOR
POWERSCHOOL UNIVERSITY
TRAINING FOR

WP: (FRANKLIN BUILDING
SUPPLY) WOOD AND SUPPLIES
FOR A FRAME AND CARD

CHS: (SOUTHWEST) SERVICE FEE
FOR AIRFARE FOR SCHOOL
SECRETARY TO ATTEND IAEOP
CONFERENCE IN COEUR D'ALENE
ID. 3/1-4/17

CO: (SOUTHWEST) AIRFARE FOR
CENTRAL OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
TO FLY TO COEUR D'ALENE,
IDAHO TO ATTEND IDAHO
ASSOCIATION OF EDUCATIONAL
OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
CONFERENCE MARCH 2-4, 2017 K.
MORRIS

CO: (DISNEY RESORTS) DEPOSIT
FOR ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR
POWERSCHOOL UNIVERSITY
TRAINING

CO: (DISNEY RESORT) DEPOSIT
FOR ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR
POWERSCHOOL UNIVERSITY
TRAINING FOR
GIFTED/TALENTED: (ALASKA
AIRLINESO AIRFARE FOR
DIRECTOR TO ATTEND WINTER
EDUFEST 2017 IN COEUR D
ALENE, ID.

CRTC- AUTOMOTIVE- STREET
(STEVE REGAN) : TAGS FOR
LOCK-KEY SYSTEM

CO: (DELTA AIR) AIRFARE TO
ANAHEIM, CA. FOR POWERSCHOOL
UNIVERSITY TRAINING

Federal Programs Title 111
(DAIRY QUEEN) Staff
Recognition cards for ACCESS
Testing EL Case Mangers,
ACCESS Testing Coordinators &
Administrators

WP: (STOKES) MATH NIGHT CHILI
TRANS: (WALMART.COM)

PORTABLE HEATER FOR SHOP.
MEAL @ SBDE MEETING IN BOISE
MTN. VIEW----Conference for
ID Oppositional, Defiant &
Disruptive Children and
Adolescents: Non medication
Approaches th the Most

Challenging Behaviors
DIST: (RESIDENCE INN LB)

78.95

30.00

30.00

232.83

232.83

36.90

580.40

64.52
41.95

12.73
599.97

809.65
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AMOUNT

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

LODGING AT LASERFICE EMPOWER
TRAINING - FEB. 6 - 11, 2017
- LONG BEACH, CALIF.

TRANS: (CAL STORES) CREDIT ON
RETURN OF CARGO BOX FOR
DISTRICT VEHICLE C19936.
DIST: (LB CONVENTION CENTER)
HOTEL PARKING AT LASERFICE
EMPOWER TRAINING - FEB. 6 -
11, 2017 - LONG BEACH, CALIF.
CO: (DELTA AIR) AIRFARE TO
ANAHEIM, CA. FOR POWERSCHOOL
UNIVERSITY TRAINING

STREET & EVANS: (ACE
HARDWARE) LOCKS AND HARDWARE
FOR TOOL-BOXES

21ST CCLC: (LEGO EDUCATION)
FIRST LEGO LEAGUE JR & FIRST
LEGO LEAGUE REGISTRATION AND
KITS

CRTC- ROBOTICS- BROWN: (ECONO
LODGE) HOTEL STAY FOR
ROBOTICS COMPETITION x6 ROOMS
CRTC- ROBOTICS- BROWN: (ECONO
LODGE) HOTEL STAY FOR
ROBOTICS COMPETITION x6 ROOMS
IDAHO CORE: (BURNT LEMON
GRILL) LUNCH FOR 5TH GRD
REPORT CARD MTG.

CRTC- ROBOTICS- BROWN: (ECONO
LODGE) HOTEL STAY FOR
ROBOTICS COMPETITION x6 ROOMS
CHS: (ACE HARDWARE)
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

CO: REFRESHMENTS FOR STAFF
MEETINGS

CRTC- CNA & EMT: PINCOCK &
BINGHAM: KAPCO EASY COVER II
BOOK COVERS, SCOTCH 845 BOOK
TAPE

CO: (SOUTHWEST) SERVICE FEE
FOR AIRFARE FOR CENTRAL
OFFICE PROFESSIONALS TO FLY
TO COEUR D'ALENE, IDAHO TO
ATTEND IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF
EDUCATIONAL OFFICE
PROFESSIONALS CONFERENCE
MARCH 2-4, 2017 K. MORRIS
CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS:
(SOUTHWEST) AIRFAIR FOR CTS
ADMIN MEETING

TRANS: (CAL STORES) CARGO

BOX AND DRAW BAR FOR DISTRICT
VEHICLE C19936.

-105.99

10.00

580.40

182.15

214.65

67.79

79.09

38.19

79.09

23.81

223.12

320.98

128.40

113.37

333.94
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AMOUNT

105435 02/28/2017 VISA

105435 02/28/2017 VISA

105435 02/28/2017 VISA

105435 02/28/2017 VISA

105435 02/28/2017 VISA

105435 02/28/2017 VISA

105435 02/28/2017 VISA

105435 02/28/2017 VISA

105435 02/28/2017 VISA

105435 02/28/2017 VISA

105435 02/28/2017 VISA

105435 02/28/2017 VISA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS:
(STOKES) TREATS FOR STAFF
MEETINGS AND BHS SOPHOMORE
TOURS

IDAHO CORE: (TACO BANDIDO)

LUNCH FOR COUNSELOR'S MTG. ON

MON., FEB. 13, 2017

CRTC- ROBOTICS- BROWN: (ECONO

LODGE) HOTEL STAY FOR

ROBOTICS COMPETITION x6 ROOMS

CRTC- ROBOTICS- BROWN: (TEXAS
ROADHOUSE) LUNCH, DINNER

Federal Programs Title 1:

(PRIMTE TIME SHUTTLE) Shuttle

bus services round trip
transportation for National
Title 1 Conference. Long
Beach Airport to Hotels
2/21/2017-2/25/2017 for

RRES- (MAVERICK) FUEL FOR
DISTRICT CAR-K. ZOLLINGER TO
MEETINGS

RRES- (MAVERICK) FUEL FOR
DISTRICT CAR-

Federal Programs Title 1:

(PRIMTE TIME SHUTTLE) Shuttle

bus services round trip
transportation for National
Title 1 Conference. Long
Beach Airport to Hotels
2/21/2017-2/25/2017

CO: (SOUTHWEST) SERVICE FEE
FOR AIRFARE FOR CENTRAL
OFFICE PROFESSIONALS TO FLY
TO COEUR D'ALENE, IDAHO TO
ATTEND IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF
EDUCATIONAL OFFICE
PROFESSIONALS CONFERENCE
MARCH 2-4, 2017

DIST: (DELTA) BAGGAGE FEES
RETURNING FROM LASERFICE
EMPOWER TRAINING - FEB. 6 -

11, 2017 - LONG BEACH, CALIF.

Federal Programs Migrant (ACT

NASDME) Registration
z/National Migrant
Conference April 30-May 5,

2017 in Orlando, Florida
IDAHO CORE: (NASSP)

31.20

50.81

79.09

311.00

32.40

15.66

33.44

41.90

30.00

25.00

390.00

495.00
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105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

REGISTRATION

TO ATTEND THE NATIONAL
PRINCIPALS CONFERENCE JULY 8
- 10, 2017 IN PHILADELPHIA
SAFE & DRUG FREE/OES: (ACT
IDAHO DEPT. OF ED) Idaho
Prevention Conf Registration
for 2 Teachers

OES: (SUN VALLEY RESORT)
Hotel for Idaho Prevention
Conf

TRANS: (SUPER SUDS) CLEANING
FOR SHOP COATS AND RAGS.
MEAL @ SUPERINTENDENT MTG IN
TWIN FALLS

LEPC MTG.-SUPERINTENDENT,
ASST. SUPERINTENDENT, FINANCE
SPECIALIST, SCHOOL NURSE
ATTENDING

DIST: (RESIDENCE INN LB)
LODGING AT LASERFICE EMPOWER
TRAINING - FEB. 6 - 11, 2017
- LONG BEACH, CALIF.

DIST: (RESIDENCE INN LB)
LODGING AT LASERFICE EMPOWER
TRAINING - FEB. 6 - 11, 2017
- LONG BEACH, CALIF.

21ST CCLC: FIRST LEGO LEAGUE
JR & FIRST LEGO LEAGUE
REGISTRATION AND KITS
Federal Programs Title 1: (ACT
IDAHO DEPT. OF ED) CHS
Prevention Conference
Registration

Federal Programs Title 1:
(SUN VALLEY) CHS Prevention
Conference Lodging deposit
for L. Heward

CO: (SOUTHWEST) AIRFARE FOR
CENTRAL OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
TO FLY TO COEUR D'ALENE,
IDAHO TO ATTEND IDAHO
ASSOCIATION OF EDUCATIONAL
OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
CONFERENCE MARCH 2-4, 2017 P.
TEETER

CHS: (SOUTHWEST) SERVICE FEE
FOR AIRFARE FOR SCHOOL
SECRETARY TO ATTEND IAEOP
CONFERENCE IN COEUR D'ALENE
ID. 3/1-4/17

CO: (SOUTHWEST) SERVICE FEES
FOR AIRFARE FOR CENTRAL
OFFICE PROFESSIONALS TO FLY

TO COEUR D'ALENE, IDAHO TO
ATTEND IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF

340.00

127.68

28.50

46.71

809.65

809.65

75.00

170.00

116.48

113.37

113.37

30.00
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EDUCATIONAL OFFICE
PROFESSIONALS CONFERENCE
MARCH 2-4, 2017 S. SMITH

105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL MAINT: (SOUTHWEST) SERVICE 30.00
FEE FOR AIRFARE FOR MAINT.
SECRETARY TO ATTEND IAEOP
CONFERENCE IN COEUR D'ALENE
ID. 3/1-4/17

105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL MAINT: (SOUTHWEST) AIRFARE 113.37
FOR MAINT. SECRETARY TO
ATTEND IAEOP CONFERENCE IN
COEUR D'ALENE ID. 3/1-4/17

105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (LB CONVENTION CENTER) 10.00
HOTEL PARKING AT LASERFICE
EMPOWER TRAINING - FEB. 6 -
11, 2017 - LONG BEACH, CALIF.

105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (EXXONMOBILE) FUEL FOR 23.61
RENTAL CAR AT LASERFICE
EMPOWER TRAINING - FEB. 6 -
11, 2017 - LONG BEACH, CALIF.

105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (SLC AIRPORT) AIRPORT 45.00
PARKING AT LASERFICE EMPOWER
TRAINING - FEB. 6 - 11, 2017
- LONG BEACH, CALIF.

105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (LB CONVENTION CENTER) 10.00
HOTEL PARKING AT LASERFICE
EMPOWER TRAINING - FEB. 6 -
11, 2017 - LONG BEACH, CALIF.

105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (WALMART) BULLETIN 16.27
BOARD SUPPLIES

105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ROBOTICS- BROWN: (PIZZA 110.00
HUT) LUNCH, DINNER

105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 170.00
(ACT IDAHO DEPT OF ED)
Registration for K

Prevention Conference April

13-14, 2017.
105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 116.48
DEPOSIT for at Sun

Valley Lodge

105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ MTG WITH IDAHO POWER 13.32
IN BOISE
105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ROBOTICS- BROWN: (ECONO 67.79

LODGE) HOTEL STAY FOR
ROBOTICS COMPETITION x6 ROOMS

105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (DELTA) BAGGAGE FEES 25.00
RETURNING FROM LASERFICE
EMPOWER TRAINING - FEB. 6 -
11, 2017 - LONG BEACH, CALIF.

105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL (BJHS-203 (USPS .COM)) #10 871.50
Window/Stamped Envelopes for
office

105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (SOUTHWEST) AIRFARE FOR 113.37
CENTRAL OFFICE PROFESSIONALS

TO FLY TO COEUR D'ALENE,
IDAHO TO ATTEND IDAHO
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105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017
105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

105435 02/28/2017

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA
VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

VISA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA
TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL
FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

ASSOCIATION OF EDUCATIONAL

OFFICE PROFESSIONALS

CONFERENCE MARCH 2-4, 2017 S.

SMITH

DIST: (JETBLUE) BAGGAGE FEES 75.
TO LASERFICE EMPOWER TRAINING

- FEB. 6 - 11, 2017 - LONG

BEACH, CALIF.

IDAHO CORE: (SUBWAY) ADMIN. 139.
BOOT CAMP - MON., JAN. 23,

2016 - DINNER

TRANS: (WALMART.COM) TOW 52.
ROPE STRAPS FOR SHOP.

CRTC- ADMIN- 14.
RICHINS: (WALMART) TREATS FOR

STAFF MEETINGS AND BHS

SOPHOMORE TOURS

RRES- (BAKE CENTRAL) AR 12.
REWARDS ICE CREAM LUNCH WITH

PRINCIPLE

MEAL @ SBDE IN BOISE 6
IDAHO CORE: (DAIRY QUEEN) 31.
LUNCH FOR MENTOR MTG. ON

WED., FEB. 1, 2017

CRTC- ROBOTICS- BROWN: (ECONO 67.
LODGE) HOTEL STAY FOR

ROBOTICS COMPETITION x6 ROOMS

KFAC - (TVLIFTCABINET.COM) vV 2,799.
SWIVEL CABINET

MEAL WHILE IN MALTA SURVEYING 53.
FLOOD DAMAGE

TRANS: (WALMART.COM) TOOL 139.
BOX FOR BACK OF DISTRICT

VEHICLE C19936.

DIST: (DELTA) BAGGAGE FEES 25.
RETURNING FROM LASERFICE

EMPOWER TRAINING - FEB. 6 -

11, 2017 - LONG BEACH, CALIF.

DIST: (LB CONVENTION CENTER) 10.
HOTEL PARKING AT LASERFICE

EMPOWER TRAINING - FEB. 6 -

11, 2017 - LONG BEACH, CALIF.

TECH GRANT/ (BJHS-203) 109.
(AMAZON.COM) Classroom

Brother HL-L2340DW Compact

Laser Printer, Monochrome,

Wireless, Duplex Printing for

Morris

OHS: ( NAFMEO/IMEA Membership 121.
Fee For Mrs. Myers

TECH GRANT/ (BJHS-203) 95.
(AMAZON.COM) Classroom

(Voigt) Brother HL-L2340DW

Compact Laser Printer,

Monochrome, Wireless, Duplex
Printing
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3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 1:47 PM 03/02/17

05.17.02.00.00-010083 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 02/01/17 - 02/28/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 32.40

(PRIMTE TIME SHUTTLE) Shuttle
bus services round trip
transportation for National
Title 1 Conference. Long
Beach Airport to Hotels
2/21/2017-2/25/2017

105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL WP: (USPS PO) STAMPS 245.00
105435 02/28/2017 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 100.00

1: (EXEUCUCAR LAX) Shuttle bus

services round trip

transportation for National

Title 1 Conference. Long

Beach Airport to Hotels

2/21/2017-2/25/2017

Totals for 105435 15,951.66
105445 02/28/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS- FOODS- TAYLOR: FOOD 29.30
SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM
105445 02/28/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 10.41
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2016-17 AT DES
105445 02/28/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 7.50
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2016-17 AT BJHS
105445 02/28/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC- ELECTRONICS- BROWN: 73.82
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
105445 02/28/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 8.66
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2016-17 AT BJHS
105445 02/28/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 12.25
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2016-17 AT BJHS
105445 02/28/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 4.68
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2016-17 AT MOUNTAIN
VIEW
105445 02/28/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 15.91
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2016-17 AT MOUNTAIN
VIEW
105445 02/28/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS- FOODS- TAYLOR: 42.55
-FOOD SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM

105445 02/28/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 28.23
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
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GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2016-17 AT DES

21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO:
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2016-17 AT DJHS

21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO:
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2016-17 AT MOUNTAIN
VIEW

21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO:
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2016-17 AT DWORSHAK
CRTC/CHS- AG- FILLMORE -LAB
SUPPLIES

CRTC/BJHS- FAMILY CONSUMER-
DEJONG: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
RRES-SUPPLIES FOR SCIENCE
LESSION 4TH GRADE MRS. SMITH
BORAX-VEGETABLE OIL

OHS- FOODS- ARNELL-CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES

CRTC/CHS- FOODS- TAYLOR: FOOD
SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM
CRTC/OHS- FOODS-
ARNELLCLASSROOM SUPPLIES
CRTC/DHS- FOODS- ALLRED:
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO:
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2016-17 AT WHITE PINE
21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO:
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2016-17 AT WHITE PINE
21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO:
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2016-17 AT DWORSHAK
21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO:
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2016-17 AT DWORSHAK
21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO:
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2016-17 AT DJHS

21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO:
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2016-17 AT DJHS

CHS: CREDIT FOR RETURN
CRTC/CHS- AG- FILLMORE -LAB
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SUPPLIES
105445 02/28/2017 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 89.98
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY 2016-17 AT OFFICE
Totals for 105445 1,141.51
105446 02/28/2017 WARRELL, ROSE OAKLEY D SAFE & DRUG FREE/OAKLEY EL: 49.50
IDAHO PREVENTION CONFERENCE
IN SUN VALLEY 4/12-14/17
Totals for 105446 49.50
105447 02/28/2017 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: GREY CUSHION COVERS 213.26
FOR 08 BUSES.
105447 02/28/2017 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: WABASTO HEATER FUSES 239.47
AND SEAT COVERS FOR BUSES.
105447 02/28/2017 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: REAR DOOR PROP ROD 328.05
FOR THOMAS BUSES AND PENDANT
KIT FOR BUS 15-1.
Totals for 105447 780.78
105448 02/28/2017 WESTERN STATES EQUIP TWIN FALLS D TRANS: THERMOSTAT AND 71.86
GASKETS FOR BUS 08-3 AND
07-1.
Totals for 105448 71.86
105449 02/28/2017 WHITE, JOANNE BURLEY ID SAFE & DRUG FREE/OAKLEY 49.50
ELEMENTARY: IDAHO PREVENTION
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/12-14/17
Totals for 105449 49.50
105450 02/28/2017 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 78.00
Totals for 105450 78.00

Totals for checks

2,231,866.

05

68
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 6,261.26 200.00 322,949.99 329,411.25
220 FED. FOREST FUND 0.00 0.00 42,135.76 42,135.76
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 31,121.08 31,121.08
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 10,114.77 10,114.77
246 STATE SUBSTANCE ABUSE FUND 0.00 0.00 1,501.65 1,501.65
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 11,611.21 11,611.21
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 908.80 908.80
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 1,809.63 1,809.63
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 2,742.78 2,742.78
270 TITLE III LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0.00 0.00 200.00 200.00
271 TITLE II-A TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 1,061.00 1,061.00
273 21ST CENTURY LEARNING GRANT 0.00 0.00 949.87 949.87
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 16,680.00 16,680.00
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 87,346.96 0.00 39,310.76 126,657.72
410 CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS 0.00 0.00 1,383,163.95 1,383,163.95
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 18,049.00 18,049.00
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 253,747.58 0.00 0.00 253,747.58
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 347,355.80 200.00 1,884,310.25 2,231,866.05
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